MELVILLE ROAR

Home of the Melville Athletic Club & the Melville Little Athletics Centre

RESULTS

Saturday 17th November

Age Group Event First Last Rego Club Place Result
7 G 100m Maya Kenny 7456 Palmyra Bicton 1 17.47
7 G 100m Remy Bond 1113 Palmyra Bicton 2 19.41
7 G 100m Hannah Carmody 1063 Olympia 3 19.43
7 G 100m Matilda Willis 1105 Palmyra Bicton 4 19.83
7 G 100m Maeve Lehane 862 Olympia 5 19.90
7 G 100m Isabella Trolio 1077 Palmyra Bicton 6 20.32
7 G 100m Georgia Hamer 761 Brentwood 7 20.33
7 G 100m Ashlina Carlino 1068 Palmyra Bicton 8 20.42
7 G 100m Charlotte wild 1081 Palmyra Bicton 8 20.42
7 G 100m Jessica Price 998 Olympia 10 20.49
7 G 100m Nicolette Katnich 757 Brentwood 11 20.57
7 G 100m Scarlett Huston 9518 Olympia 12 20.95
7 G 100m Caitlyn Lee 1030 Olympia 13 20.99
7 G 100m Ruby Redman 9519 Olympia 14 21.14
7 G 100m Sophie Flowers 793 Brentwood 15 21.85
7 G 100m Ava McAlinden 945 Leeming 16 21.96
7 G 100m Ashton Borgward 1083 Palmyra Bicton 17 22.26
7 G 100m Montana Knight 865 Olympia 18 22.32
7 G 100m Lauren Sivacoloundhu 1072 Palmyra Bicton 19 23.29
7 G 100m Alice Brisbane 9517 Olympia 20 23.57
7 G 100m Ailis Munro 7461 Palmyra Bicton 21 23.95
7 G 100m Chiara Ford 9266 Olympia 22 24.23
7 G 100m Ebony Rees 740 Brentwood 23 24.30
7 G 100m Sasha Perche 9267 Olympia 24 24.32
7 G 100m Charlize Murphy-Boyes 1031 Olympia 25 24.85
7 G 100m Charlotte Steele 1160 Brentwood 26 25.87
7 G 100m Charlize Pitts 1178 Brentwood 27 29.98
7 G 100m Aysha Hinton 1024 Olympia 28 35.18
7 G 50m Maya Kenny 7456 Palmyra Bicton 1 9.13
7 G 50m Hannah Carmody 1063 Olympia 2 9.94
7 G 50m Remy Bond 1113 Palmyra Bicton 2 9.94
7 G 50m Isabella Trolio 1077 Palmyra Bicton 4 10.10
7 G 50m Georgia Hamer 761 Brentwood 5 10.16
7 G 50m Matilda Willis 1105 Palmyra Bicton 6 10.23
7 G 50m Charlotte wild 1081 Palmyra Bicton 7 10.40
7 G 50m Jessica Price 998 Olympia 8 10.45
7 G 50m Ruby Redman 9519 Olympia 9 10.48
7 G 50m Caitlyn Lee 1030 Olympia 10 10.63
7 G 50m Ashlina Carlino 1068 Palmyra Bicton 10 10.63
7 G 50m Nicolette Katnich 757 Brentwood 12 10.67
7 G 50m Scarlett Huston 9518 Olympia 13 10.80
7 G 50m Sophie Flowers 793 Brentwood 14 10.85
7 G 50m Ava McAlinden 945 Leeming 15 10.87
7 G 50m Ebony Rees 740 Brentwood 16 11.02
7 G 50m Montana Knight 865 Olympia 17 11.16
7 G 50m Allis Munro 7461 Palmyra Bicton 18 11.20
7 G 50m Ashton Borgward 1083 Palmyra Bicton 19 11.27
7 G 50m Lauren Sivacoloundhu 1072 Palmyra Bicton 20 11.37
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Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
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Alice
Sasha
Charlize
Chiara
Charlotte
Evelyn
Charlize
Aysha

Maya
Hannah
Maeve
Nicolette
Jessica
Charlotte
Remy
Isabella
Georgia
Eva
Ebony
Sophie
Ruby
Ava
Caitlyn
Montana
Ashton
Alice
Matilda
Charlize
Lauren
Ashlina
Evelyn
Aillis
Chiara
Charlize
Charlotte
Aysha

Maya
Eva
Jessica
Hannah
Ruby
Caitlyn
Ashton
Ava
Georgia
Remy
Nicolette
Scarlett
Evelyn
Isabella
Aillis
Chiara
Ebony
Lauren
Matilda
Charlotte
Ashlina
Montana
Chloe
Alice

Brisbane
Perche
Murphy-Boyes
Ford

Steele

Ward

Pitts

Hinton

Kenny
Carmody
Lehane
Katnich
Price

Wwild

Bond
Trolio
Hamer
Casey
Rees
Flowers
Redman
McAlinden
Lee
Knight
Borgward
Brisbane
Willis
Murphy-Boyes
Sivacoloundhu
Carlino
Ward
Munro
Ford

Pitts
Steele
Hinton

Kenny
Casey
Price
Carmody
Redman
Lee
Borgward
McAlinden
Hamer
Bond
Katnich
Huston
Ward
Trolio
Munro
Ford
Rees
Sivacoloundhu
Willis
wild
Carlino
Knight
Chadwick
Brisbane

9517
9267
1031
9266
1160
1025
1178
1024

7456
1063
862
757
998
1081
1113
1077
761
809
740
793
9519
945
1030
865
1083
9517
1105
1031
1072
1068
1025
7461
9266
1178
1160
1024

7456
809

998

1063
9519
1030
1083
945

761

1113
757

9518
1025
1077
7461
9266
740

1072
1105
1081
1068
865

7492
9517

Olympia
Olympia
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Brentwood
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Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
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Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia
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11.39
11.41
11.53
11.84
12.08
13.54
14.06
16.66

13.39
13.95
14.21
14.26
14.29
15.29
15.42
15.51
15.62
16.26
16.61
16.69
16.76
16.77
17.08
17.16
17.25
17.28
17.29
17.32
18.16
18.38
19.02
19.23
19.31
20.06
20.89
30.92

9.05
8.08
7.42
7.37
6.52
5.66
5.44
5.43
5.22
4.98
4.85
4.70
4.29
4.25
4.24
4.14
4.09
3.91
3.88
3.61
3.42
3.40
3.18
2.71
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Turbo Javelin
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Sophie
Charlize
Charlize
Aysha
Charlotte

Maya
Hannah
Charlotte
Ava
Scarlett
Montana
Georgia
Isabella
Nicolette
Ruby
Evelyn
Ashton
Sophie
Charlotte
Charlize
Matilda
Ashlina
Ebony
Caitlyn
Chiara
Allis
Alice
Chloe
Jessica
Charlize
Aysha
Lauren

Joshua
Ky
Mathew
Angus
Oliver
Noah
Taine
Matthew
Hayden
Zach
Benjamin
Patrick
Matthew
Cooper
Kyle
Adnan
Kynan
Kirby
Findlay
Edward
Linus
Toby
Syed
Alex
Baxter
Lochlan
Duarte

Flowers
Murphy-Boyes
Pitts

Hinton

Steele

Kenny
Carmody
Wwild
McAlinden
Huston
Knight
Hamer
Trolio
Katnich
Redman
Ward
Borgward
Flowers
Steele
Murphy-Boyes
Willis
Carlino
Rees

Lee

Ford
Munro
Brisbane
Chadwick
Price

Pitts
Hinton
Sivacoloundhu

Triggs
Hehir
Reed
Dodd
Mcnamee
Mellody
Yuen
Biancuzzo
Adams
Burrows
Vriezen
Madlener
Nisbett
Spann
Dunlop
Osmanbasic
Atkin
Roach
Hogg
Bailey
Rathbone
Marshall
Mahmud
Vogl
O'Brien
Eastick
Menezes

793

1031
1178
1024
1160

7456
1063
1081
945

9518
865

761

1077
757

9519
1025
1083
793

1160
1031
1105
1068
740

1030
9266
7461
9517
7492
998

1178
1024
1072

694
1167
1061
880
1155
9521
8601
1157
656
647
831
814
1163
935
958
858
8606
658
869
820
8603
8356
710
916
700
7450
702

Brentwood
Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia
Brentwood

Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Olympia
Olympia
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Olympia
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Brentwood
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Olympia
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton

Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Olympia

Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia

Olympia
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway

Melway

Brentwood
Leeming

Leeming

Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Melway

Olympia

Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek

25
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27
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2.56
1.94
1.76
1.51
No Throw

7.38
7.25
7.14
6.38
6.20
6.13
5.99
5.94
5.78
5.41
5.31
5.27
4.80
4.66
4.47
4.39
4.36
4.22
4.08
3.66
3.29
2.67
2.65
2.62
1.87
1.40
No Throw

39.03
40.21
41.15
41.24
41.43
41.77
42.41
42.59
43.10
43.49
43.93
44.08
44.53
46.32
46.41
46.74
46.75
47.45
47.60
48.26
52.94
54.30
55.91
57.76
58.79
1:01.65
1:07.22
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Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

Joshua
Ky

Noah
Mathew
Angus
Oliver
Zach
Patrick
Matthew
Benjamin
Kyle
Taine
Matthew
Edward
Adnan
Kynan
Kirby
Hayden
Cooper
Nathan
Findlay
Linus
Matthew
Alex
Lochlan
Baxter
Toby
Syed
Denzel
Duarte

Kynan
Matthew
Joshua
Zach
Mathew
Angus
Noah
Patrick
Taine
Benjamin
Ky
Oliver
Matthew
Kirby
Linus
Kyle
Cooper
Hayden
Alex
Syed
Findlay
Lochlan
Toby
Duarte
Denzel

Noah
Joshua
Patrick
Oliver
Matthew

Triggs

Hehir
Mellody
Reed

Dodd
Mcnamee
Burrows
Madlener
Biancuzzo
Vriezen
Dunlop
Yuen
Nisbett
Bailey
Osmanbasic
Atkin

Roach
Adams
Spann
Mossammaparast
Hogg
Rathbone
Mossammaparast
Vogl

Eastick
O'Brien
Marshall
Mahmud
Bourne
Menezes

Atkin
Nisbett
Triggs
Burrows
Reed
Dodd
Mellody
Madlener
Yuen
Vriezen
Hehir
Mcnamee
Biancuzzo
Roach
Rathbone
Dunlop
Spann
Adams
Vogl
Mahmud
Hogg
Eastick
Marshall
Menezes
Bourne

Mellody
Triggs
Madlener
Mcnamee
Nisbett

694
1167
9521
1061
880
1155
647
814
1157
831
958
8601
1163
820
858
8606
658
656
935
860
869
8603
859
916
7450
700
8356
710
753
702

8606
1163
694
647
1061
880
9521
814
8601
831
1167
1155
1157
658
8603
958
935
656
916
710
869
7450
8356
702
753

9521
694
814
1155
1163
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Brentwood
Olympia

Olympia

Olympia
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway

Brentwood

Melway

Leeming

Olympia
Brentwood

Melway

Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Melway

Olympia

Olympia

Melway

Leeming
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek

Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Olympia

Olympia

Melway

Olympia

Melway

Brentwood
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Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Leeming

Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming
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Olympia
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Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
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12.88
13.04
13.13
13.52
13.57
13.82
14.12
14.12
14.14
14.27
14.37
14.41
14.62
14.62
14.68
14.73
14.86
14.86
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.63
16.21
16.46
16.65
16.67
16.86
17.62
19.33
19.50

3.14
3.08
3.06
2.97
2.58
2.52
2.50
2.48
2.48
2.39
2.37
2.32
2.26
2.23
2.23
2.19
2.17
2.15
1.98
1.93
1.93
1.88
1.88
1.00
No Jump

4.10
3.69
3.68
3.58
3.43
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300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m

Taine
Cooper
Angus
Benjamin
Adnan
Ky

Kirby
Zach
Kyle
Edward
Kynan
Findlay
Lochlan
Duarte
Alex
Matthew
Matthew
Denzel
Linus
Syed
Toby
Nathan

Mia
Annikka
Beatrice
Tia
Jorja
Ameline
Quintelle
Jenna
Sophie
Elise
Caitlin
Ashley
Georgia
Larissa
Alex

Ella
Olivia
Jayde
Crystal-Jane
Chanelle
Amelie
Layla

Mia
Beatrice
Tia
Annikka
Ameline
Elise
Jenna
Jorja
Sophie
Alexis
Ashley
Larissa
Alex
Jayde
Caitlin
Abigail

Yuen

Spann

Dodd
Vriezen
Osmanbasic
Hehir

Roach
Burrows
Dunlop
Bailey

Atkin

Hogg
Eastick
Menezes
Vogl
Biancuzzo
Mossammaparast
Bourne
Rathbone
Mahmud
Marshall
Mossammaparast

Ford
Postlethwaite
Field
McArthur
Reeve
Spears
Kenworthy-Groen
Newbury
Purtell
Ernhardt
Hodgkinson
Annandale
Marciano
Cook

Poad
Biancuzzo
Muir

Harper
Cowin

Lyra
Dunbar
Rankin

Ford

Field
McArthur
Postlethwaite
Spears
Ernhardt
Newbury
Reeve
Purtell
Casale
Annandale
Cook

Poad
Harper
Hodgkinson
Blackburn

8601
935
880
831
858
1167
658
647
958
820
8606
869
7450
702
916
1157
859
753
8603
710
8356
860

9269
868
966
930
788
7449
722
870
675
1069
704
1050
8876
978
7462
1158
1124
923
1109
784
1190
1102

9269
966
930
868
7449
1069
870
788
675
729
1050
978
7462
923
704
913

Olympia

Leeming

Olympia

Melway

Melway

Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming
Brentwood

Melway

Brentwood
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Melway

Olympia

Olympia

Leeming

Leeming
Brentwood
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Melway

Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton

Olympia

Leeming

Leeming

Olympia
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Olympia

Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming
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3.39
3.35
3.15
3.09
3.04
3.02
2.93
2.88
2.83
2.78
2.75
2.71
2.69
2.42
2.27
2.16
2.13
2.11
1.87
1.64
No Throw
No Throw

17.26
17.84
18.09
18.71
18.78
18.85
18.88
18.89
19.21
19.68
20.03
20.04
20.33
20.38
20.46
20.48
20.49
21.12
22.21
22.41
24.10
27.41

1:00.36
1:00.88
1:03.23
1:03.57
1:05.03
1:09.73
1:09.96
1:10.85
1:11.36
1:11.91
1:13.83
1:14.05
1:14.83
1:19.57
1:19.84
1:21.19
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60m Hurdles
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60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin

Chanelle
Jade
Crystal-Jane
Amelie
Olivia

Mia
Annikka
Tia
Beatrice
Ameline
Sophie
Jorja
Elise
Alex
Caitlin
Ashley
Quintelle
Alexis
Ella
Larissa
Jenna
Layla
Crystal-Jane
Amelie
Olivia
Chanelle
Jayde
Abigail

Tia
Beatrice
Jenna
Ameline
Georgia
Caitlin
Layla
Olivia
Abigail
Larissa
Jade
Alex
Jorja
Mia
Elise
Annikka
Ella
Ashley
Jayde
Chanelle
Crystal-Jane
Amelie
Quintelle

Quintelle
Beatrice
Mia
Larissa
Alex
Caitlin
Olivia
Jenna

Lyra
Jumeau
Cowin
Dunbar
Muir

Ford
Postlethwaite
McArthur
Field
Spears
Purtell
Reeve
Ernhardt
Poad
Hodgkinson
Annandale
Kenworthy-Groen
Casale
Biancuzzo
Cook
Newbury
Rankin
Cowin
Dunbar
Muir

Lyra

Harper
Blackburn

McArthur
Field
Newbury
Spears
Marciano
Hodgkinson
Rankin

Muir
Blackburn
Cook
Jumeau
Poad
Reeve

Ford
Ernhardt
Postlethwaite
Biancuzzo
Annandale
Harper

Lyra

Cowin
Dunbar
Kenworthy-Groen

Kenworthy-Groen
Field

Ford

Cook

Poad

Hodgkinson

Muir

Newbury

784

1183
1109
1190
1124

9269
868
930
966
7449
675
788
1069
7462
704
1050
722
729
1158
978
870
1102
1109
1190
1124
784
923
913

930
966
870
7449
8876
704
1102
1124
913
978
1183
7462
788
9269
1069
868
1158
1050
923
784
1109
1190
722

722
966
9269
978
7462
704
1124
870

Brentwood
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton

Olympia

Olympia

Leeming

Leeming
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Leeming

Leeming

Leeming
Leeming
Olympia
Brentwood
Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Leeming
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia
Leeming
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek

Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Olympia

Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

17 1:22.00
18 1:23.67
19 1:27.48
20 1:28.62
21 1:32.41
1 12.38
2 12.45
3 13.18
4 13.48
5 13.51
6 14.06
7 14.15
8 14.19
9 14.35
10 14,51
11 14.52
12 14.64
13 14.65
14 14.72
15 14.74
16 15.31
17 15.76
18 15.97
19 16.21
20 16.34
21 16.96
22 17.13
23 17.27
1 11.35
2 10.30
3 9.12
4 8.89
5 8.77
6 8.46
7 8.34
8 7.64
9 7.31
10 6.97
11 6.80
12 6.73
13 5.66
14 5.27
15 5.12
16 4.95
17 4.40
18 4.38
19 3.94
20 3.86
21 3.85
22 2.56

No Throw
1 12.01
2 11.55
3 9.83
4 7.39
5 7.14
6 6.39
7 6.30
8 6.20
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Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m

Georgia
Jade
Layla
Elise
Tia
Annikka
Ashley
Crystal-Jane
Jayde
Abigail
Sophie
Jorja

Jack
Brayden
Aidan
Sam
Kye
Leroy
Darcy
Daniel
Declan
Jacob
Jared
Jamie
Kane
Oliver
Tane
Conor
Presley
Kai
Ethan
Tristin
Jack
Max
Charlie
Kyan
Noah
Elijah
Jack
Oscar
Jayden
Jude
Declan
Ethan

Jack
Brayden
Aidan
Sam
Kye
Daniel
Jared
Leroy
Declan
Elijah
Darcy
Tane
Conor
Jamie
Kai
Presley

Marciano
Jumeau
Rankin
Ernhardt
McArthur

Postlethwaite

Annandale
Cowin
Harper
Blackburn
Purtell
Reeve

Clutterbuck
Lee
Lindsay
Molenaar
Brindle
Balk
Collins

W hite
Bennett
Hudson-Still
Filmer
Donaldson
Coleman
Swan
Hasler
Hemsley
Campbell
Shephard
Wright
Cartwright
Eastaugh
Hewitt
Baines
Powell
Perse
Siebel
Henderson
Knight
Chapman
Foss
Johns
Yerkovich

Clutterbuck
Lee
Lindsay
Molenaar
Brindle

W hite
Filmer
Balk
Bennett
Siebel
Collins
Hasler
Hemsley
Donaldson
Shephard
Campbell

8876
1183
1102
1069
930
868
1050
1109
923
913
675
788

782
1029
7457
1027
888
9522
8614
957
723
7488
1016
947
848
821
8372
1161
944
1180
850
733
8339
724
940
8374
1127
8376
1187
853
660
8343
7451
867

782
1029
7457
1027
888
957
1016
9522
723
8376
8614
8372
1161
947
1180
944

Melway
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Olympia
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood

Brentwood
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming
Olympia
Leeming
Melway
Melway
Olympia
Brentwood
Leeming
Brentwood
Melway
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming
Melway
Palmyra Bicton
Melway
Brentwood
Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Brentwood
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Olympia
Leeming
Olympia
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway
Olympia
Olympia
Brentwood
Leeming
Brentwood
Leeming

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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6.13
6.11
6.09
6.07
6.02
5.85
5.51
4.85
4.29
4.23
4.13
4.05

34.62
34.71
35.94
36.18
36.56
36.86
37.67
37.97
38.66
38.72
38.76
38.82
38.86
38.97
39.31
40.33
40.77
41.18
41.44
41.63
41.63
41.77
42.09
42.15
42.75
42.90
43.01
43.74
44.07
46.67
47.44
48.91

11.93
12.08
12.08
12.22
12.24
12.46
12.46
12.59
12.67
12.93
12.98
13.01
13.10
13.11
13.14
13.14
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70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

Kyan
Kane
Jacob
Oliver
Max
Ethan
Jack
Tristin
Noah
Jack
Jude
Spencer
Charlie
Ethan
Harry
Jayden
Declan
Oscar
Syed Farjad
Charlie

Brayden
Jack
Kye
Ethan
Tane
Jacob
Jamie
Elijah
Aidan
Oliver
Max
Noah
Darcy
Daniel
Sam
Declan
Jack
Leroy
Kai
Jared
Spencer
Jack
Ethan
Presley
Syed Farjad
Tristin
Jayden
Charlie
Charlie
Jude
Harry

Jack
Jack
Oscar
Brayden
Oliver
Declan
Jared
Noah
Kai

Powell
Coleman
Hudson-Still
Swan
Hewitt
Wright
Eastaugh
Cartwright
Perse
Henderson
Foss
Burrows
Baines
Yerkovich
Vale
Chapman
Johns
Knight
Mahmud
Phillips

Lee
Clutterbuck
Brindle
Wright
Hasler
Hudson-Still
Donaldson
Siebel
Lindsay
Swan
Hewitt
Perse
Collins

W hite
Molenaar
Bennett
Eastaugh
Balk
Shephard
Filmer
Burrows
Henderson
Yerkovich
Campbell
Mahmud
Cartwright
Chapman
Baines
Phillips
Foss

Vale

Clutterbuck
Eastaugh
Knight

Lee

Swan
Johns
Filmer
Perse
Shephard

8374
848
7488
821
724
850
8339
733
1127
1187
8343
9610
940
867
823
660
7451
853
707
1088

1029
782
888
850
8372
7488
947
8376
7457
821
724
1127
8614
957
1027
723
8339
9522
1180
1016
9610
1187
867
944
707
733
660
940
1088
8343
823

782
8339
853
1029
821
7451
1016
1127
1180

Melway

Melway

Leeming

Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Leeming

Olympia

Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton

Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia

Melway

Olympia

Leeming

Leeming

Melway

Palmyra Bicton
Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Leeming

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia

Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia

Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Melway

Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Melway
Olympia
Melway
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
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13.16
13.20
13.21
13.23
13.27
13.35
13.43
13.58
13.61
13.74
13.75
13.81
14.07
14.39
14.41
1451
14.51
14.53
14.60
14.88

3.56
3.53
3.29
3.15
3.14
3.02
3.02
3.01
2.96
2.95
291
2.90
2.89
2.88
2.86
2.85
2.84
2.81
2.76
2.76
2.70
2.50
2.48
2.45
2.42
241
2.34
2.33
2.15
2.14
1.64

5.27
5.07
4.93
4.80
4.78
4.70
4.54
4.37
4.29



O OO 0O 0O 00O 00 00 0O 0O 0O 0O 00 00 OO OO 0O 0O 00 00 O O 0 ©o

© © © © © © O© ©O© O© O© OV OV O© O© © O© OV O OV O© © © OV O O O O ©O© O O o o O ©

o ©

00 WWW®WWW®WWWWWWOWOWWOW®WwWOwWwWm

OOO0O00O00000000000000000000000000G00GW

OO0

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

Daniel
Darcy
Jacob
Spencer
Charlie
Syed Farjad
Ethan
Jamie
Conor
Jayden
Kane
Ethan
Kye
Charlie
Presley
Tane
Aidan
Jack
Tristin
Declan
Kyan
Max
Sam

Cleo
Charlotte
Chloe
Ellie
Hannah
Alexandra
Genevieve
Claire
Sakura
Sienna
Imigen
Isabel
Amy
Charlotte
Ocea
Anna
Sinade
Isabelle
Layla
Joanna
Mia

Mia

Holly
Alana
Alice
Leah
Jemma
Kayla
Emily
Aoife
Emma
Caitlin
Amelia
indiana

Cleo
Ellie
Hannah

W hite
Collins
Hudson-Still
Burrows
Baines
Mahmud
Wright
Donaldson
Hemsley
Chapman
Coleman
Yerkovich
Brindle
Phillips
Campbell
Hasler
Lindsay
Henderson
Cartwright
Bennett
Powell
Hewitt
Molenaar

Kenny
George
Hodge
Glands
Yeo David
Reid

Brink
Jones
Aihara
Edgar
Spreadborough
Taylor
Ellul
Mcnamee
Leavy
Walker
Sharpe
Dunne
Boskovich
Rowbottom
Halvorson
W hitelaw
Brisbane
Sivacoloundhu
Robinson
Crawley
Roach
Carlino
English
Munro
Main
Dunbar
Gardner
Allen

Kenny
Glands
Yeo David

957
8614
7488
9610
940
707
850
947
1161
660
848
867
888
1088
944
8372
7457
1187
733
723
8374
724
1027

7454
732
1166
655
839
1159
912
1019
882
1075
975
7491
807
1153
1107
7469
1042
992
668
918
8604
1059
9598
1071
771
747
662
1067
879
7460
745
1189
803
1062

7454
655
839

Leeming

Olympia

Leeming

Olympia

Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway

Leeming
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway

Olympia

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway
Brentwood
Leeming
Olympia
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Leeming
Brentwood
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
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4.29
4.20
4.15
4.13
4.06
3.99
3.96
3.95
3.91
3.85
3.82
3.81
3.79
3.64
3.63
3.61
3.45
3.44
3.29
3.27
3.13
No Throw
No Throw

33.32
35.58
35.85
36.41
37.04
37.46
37.54
37.73
37.79
37.93
39.47
39.63
40.11
40.95
41.03
41.47
41.85
42.54
42.85
43.34
44.08
45.29
45.38
45.48
45.70
46.47
46.72
46.75
46.84
47.58
48.46
49.41
49.45
52.19

11.79
12.19
12.42
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60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk

800m
800m

Claire
Charlotte
Amy
Chloe
Sakura
Sienna
Genevieve
Alexandra
Ocea
Aoife
Mia
Isabelle
Sinade
Layla
Lily
Imigen
Charlotte
Isabel
Leah
Jemma
Holly

Mia
Anna
Alice
Emma
Grace
Joanna
Emily
Kayla
Alana
Caitlin
indiana
Amelia

Ellie
Joanna
Sienna
Lily

Alice
Chloe
Grace
Isabelle
Charlotte
Ocea
Anna
Mia
Sinade
Kayla
Aoife
Emma
Jemma
Caitlin
Charlotte
Genevieve
Isabel
Hannah
Holly
indiana
Cleo

Cleo
Ellie

Jones
George
Ellul
Hodge
Aihara
Edgar
Brink

Reid
Leavy
Munro

W hitelaw
Dunne
Sharpe
Boskovich
Edgar
Spreadborough
Mcnamee
Taylor
Crawley
Roach
Brisbane
Halvorson
Walker
Robinson
Main
Ivancich
Rowbottom
English
Carlino
Sivacoloundhu
Dunbar
Allen
Gardner

Glands
Rowbottom
Edgar
Edgar
Robinson
Hodge
Ivancich
Dunne
Mcnamee
Leavy
Walker
Halvorson
Sharpe
Carlino
Munro
Main
Roach
Dunbar
George
Brink
Taylor
Yeo David
Brisbane
Allen
Kenny

Kenny
Glands

1019
732
807
1166
882
1075
912
1159
1107
7460
1059
992
1042
668
765
975
1153
7491
747
662
9598
8604
7469
771
745
7474
918
879
1067
1071
1189
1062
803

655
918
1075
765
771
1166
7474
992
1153
1107
7469
8604
1042
1067
7460
745
662
1189
732
912
7491
839
9598
1062
7454

7454
655

Olympia
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Leeming
Brentwood
Leeming
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Olympia
Brentwood

Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming
Leeming
Melway
Olympia
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton

Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
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12.48
12.65
13.06
13.07
13.16
13.40
13.41
13.52
13.57
13.80
13.89
13.99
14.06
14.22
14.23
14.25
14.38
14.61
14.71
14.79
15.18
15.50
15.52
15.61
15.63
15.79
15.96
15.99
16.02
16.07
16.48
17.17
17.79

4:15.18
4:52.17
4:55.31
4:57.67
5:14.01
5:20.28
5:21.34
5:22.07
5:23.23
5:23.75
5:28.63
5:31.97
5:33.05
5:42.92
6:00.94
6:11.18
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

3:00.03
3:03.66
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800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin

Chloe
Charlotte
Genevieve
Isabel
Ocea
Sienna
Hannah
Charlotte
Imigen
Grace
Leah
Isabelle
Layla
Lily
Jemma
Holly
Aoife
Alana
Emma
Alice
Amelia
indiana
Caitlin

Ellie
Cleo

Mia
Aoife
Leah
Amy
Genevieve
Joanna
Sakura
Sinade
Isabelle
Sienna
Charlotte
Imigen
Emily
Ocea
Jemma
Isabel
Hannah
Anna
Caitlin
Alexandra
Emma
Alice
Chloe
Charlotte
Amelia
indiana
Claire
Mia
Kayla
Grace
Alana

Ellie
Sinade
Amy
Cleo

Hodge
George
Brink
Taylor
Leavy
Edgar
Yeo David
Mcnamee
Spreadborough
Ivancich
Crawley
Dunne
Boskovich
Edgar
Roach
Brisbane
Munro
Sivacoloundhu
Main
Robinson
Gardner
Allen
Dunbar

Glands
Kenny

W hitelaw
Munro
Crawley
Ellul

Brink
Rowbottom
Aihara
Sharpe
Dunne
Edgar
George
Spreadborough
English
Leavy
Roach
Taylor
Yeo David
Walker
Dunbar
Reid

Main
Robinson
Hodge
Mcnamee
Gardner
Allen
Jones
Halvorson
Carlino
Ivancich
Sivacoloundhu

Glands
Sharpe
Ellul
Kenny

1166
732
912
7491
1107
1075
839
1153
975
7474
747
992
668
765
662
9598
7460
1071
745
771
803
1062
1189

655
7454
1059
7460
747
807
912
918
882
1042
992
1075
732
975
879
1107
662
7491
839
7469
1189
1159
745
771
1166
1153
803
1062
1019
8604
1067
7474
1071

655
1042
807
7454

Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming
Leeming
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Melway
Brentwood
Leeming
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Olympia

Bateman/Bullcreek

Brentwood

Bateman/Bullcreek

Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Olympia
Brentwood

Bateman/Bullcreek

Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming
Leeming
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Leeming
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton

Bateman/Bullcreek

Leeming
Melway
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton

Bateman/Bullcreek

Olympia
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton

15

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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17
17
17
17

3:15.41
3:18.58
3:18.99
3:27.67
3:39.13
3:41.83
3:44.22
3:44.43
3:49.95
3:52.79
3:55.18
3:58.13
4:00.91
4:04.86
4:06.95
4:11.14
4:18.55
4:19.06
4:23.17
4:27.36
4:34.68
4:38.09
4:54.47

1.12
1.00
0.90
0.90
0.87
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump

15.86
11.63
11.45
10.93
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Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

Claire
Genevieve
Lily
Joanna
Emma
Sakura
Isabelle
Anna
Emily
indiana
Grace
Hannah
Charlotte
Chloe
Ocea
Isabel
Jemma
Caitlin
Sienna
Aoife
Mia
Imigen
Charlotte
Leah
Amelia
Alana
Layla
Alexandra
Alice
Kayla
Holly

Brandon
Cooper
Chase
Mason
Jackson
Mitchell
Luke
Aidan
James
Alexander
Connor
Nicholas
Ellis
Jack
John
Lachlan
Eligh
Fletcher
Cameron
Dominic
Joshua
Miller
Riley
Jared
Beau
Ashton
William
Daniel
Angus
Pierce

Jones
Brink
Edgar
Rowbottom
Main
Aihara
Dunne
Walker
English
Allen
Ivancich
Yeo David
George
Hodge
Leavy
Taylor
Roach
Dunbar
Edgar
Munro

W hitelaw
Spreadborough
Mcnamee
Crawley
Gardner
Sivacoloundhu
Boskovich
Reid
Robinson
Carlino
Brisbane

George
Searle
Bourne
Bradwell
McManus
Stedman
Kenny
Watson
Spadanuda
Konle
Atkin
Vriezen
Grant
Brady
Berry
English
OpDenDries
Baines
Ayre
Davies
Edenburg
Street
Adams
Penny
Pashby
smith
Johnstone
Chisolm
Eastick
Mclean

1019
912
765
918
745
882
992
7469
879
1062
7474
839
732
1166
1107
7491
662
1189
1075
7460
1059
975
1153
747
803
1071
668
1159
771
1067
9598

902
1168
754
8353
1005
1007
1137
1070
989
984
672
827
1082
1039
856
878
1162
941
688
720
8354
7467
725
645
811
842
1181
871
7448
1012

Olympia
Leeming
Brentwood
Leeming
Brentwood
Olympia
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Melway
Brentwood
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Leeming
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Leeming
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming

Olympia

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway

Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Melway

Olympia
Brentwood
Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway

Melway

Brentwood
Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia
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10.62
10.39
9.69
9.31
9.06
8.42
8.24
7.81
7.72
7.71
7.58
7.31
7.22
6.94
6.91
6.79
6.72
6.70
6.66
6.44
6.41
6.38
5.97
5.56
4.81
4.50
4.37
4.30
4.29
3.62
3.46

16.02
16.27
16.44
16.66
16.70
16.95
16.95
16.95
17.01
17.17
17.32
17.50
17.62
17.73
17.75
17.75
17.82
17.97
18.03
18.13
18.15
18.24
18.35
18.39
18.42
18.58
18.60
18.62
18.66
19.04
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100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m

Griffin
James
Peter
Jack
Alek
Michael
Aiden
Jame
Thomas
Reilly
Lachlan
Gerard
Casey

Chase
Cooper
Brandon
Mitchell
Jackson
Ellis
Miller
Lachlan
Eligh
James
Aidan
Dominic
Connor
Luke
Fletcher
Pierce
James
Peter
Jared
John
Alexander
Angus
Mason
Beau
Jame
Joshua
Ashton
Aiden
Griffin
Riley
Alek
William
Daniel
Nicholas
Lachlan
Michael
Gerard
Reilly
Jack

Chase
Cooper
Brandon
Mason
Aidan
Luke
James
Alexander

Vladich
Triggs
Bruce
Findlater
Viskovich
Canci
Street
Speechley
Kitchin
Carter
Garvey
Street
Douglas

Bourne
Searle
George
Stedman
McManus
Grant
Street
English
OpDenDries
Spadanuda
Watson
Davies
Atkin
Kenny
Baines
Mclean
Triggs
Bruce
Penny
Berry
Konle
Eastick
Bradwell
Pashby
Speechley
Edenburg
smith
Street
Vladich
Adams
Viskovich
Johnstone
Chisolm
Vriezen
Garvey
Canci
Street
Carter
Findlater

Bourne
Searle
George
Bradwell
Watson
Kenny
Spadanuda
Konle

990
693
8369
964
1036
1092
7465
955
9264
644
661
7466
8875

754
1168
902
1007
1005
1082
7467
878
1162
989
1070
720
672
1137
941
1012
693
8369
645
856
984
7448
8353
811
955
8354
842
7465
990
725
1036
1181
871
827
661
1092
7466
644
964

754
1168
902
8353
1070
1137
989
984

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Leeming

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Melway

Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming

Olympia

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway

Olympia
Brentwood
Leeming

Melway

Leeming

Leeming

Melway

Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia

Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming
Leeming
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Olympia

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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19.09
19.28
19.35
19.50
19.68
19.84
20.04
20.08
20.28
20.65
21.64
22.07
24.93

1:15.47
1:16.92
1:22.27
1:22.99
1:24.16
1:24.02
1:25.59
1:25.78
1:26.02
1:26.35
1:26.45
1:28.04
1:28.81
1:29.68
1:29.94
1:30.05
1:30.84
1:31.19
1:31.24
1:31.03
1:32.32
1:33.19
1:33.38
1:34.07
1:34.54
1:35.53
1:35.98
1:36.69
1:36.82
1:37.45
1:37.49
1:37.54
1:39.61
1:44.99
1:45.08
1:52.55
1:54.84
1:59.01
2:06.02

11.16
11.59
11.59
11.59
11.83
11.93
11.98
12.10
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70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

Jackson
Mitchell
Lachlan
Connor
Jack
Ellis
John
Eligh
Nicholas
Cameron
Miller
Riley
Dominic
Ashton
Daniel
Beau
Fletcher
William
Joshua
Pierce
Angus
Jared
Griffin
Jack
Peter
Michael
James
Thomas
Aiden
Alek
Jame
Reilly
Lachlan
Gerard
Casey

Chase
Mason
Cooper
Jame
Pierce
Ashton
Brandon
Eligh
Lachlan
Finlay
Miller
Nicholas
Dominic
Connor
Griffin
William
John
Jack
Mitchell
Angus
Ellis
Riley
James
Alek
Daniel
James

McManus
Stedman
English
Atkin
Brady
Grant
Berry
OpDenDries
Vriezen
Ayre
Street
Adams
Davies
smith
Chisolm
Pashby
Baines
Johnstone
Edenburg
Mclean
Eastick
Penny
Vladich
Findlater
Bruce
Canci
Triggs
Kitchin
Street
Viskovich
Speechley
Carter
Garvey
Street
Douglas

Bourne
Bradwell
Searle
Speechley
Mclean
smith
George
OpDenDries
English
Mills
Street
Vriezen
Davies
Atkin
Vladich
Johnstone
Berry
Brady
Stedman
Eastick
Grant
Adams
Triggs
Viskovich
Chisolm
Spadanuda

1005
1007
878
672
1039
1082
856
1162
827
688
7467
725
720
842
871
811
941
1181
8354
1012
7448
645
990
964
8369
1092
693
9264
7465
1036
955
644
661
7466
8875

754
8353
1168
955
1012
842
902
1162
878
8600
7467
827
720
672
990
1181
856
1039
1007
7448
1082
725
693
1036
871
989

Olympia

Olympia

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Melway

Brentwood

Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway

Olympia

Melway

Leeming
Brentwood
Leeming

Olympia
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Leeming

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Melway

Brentwood
Leeming
Brentwood
Leeming

Olympia

Melway

Leeming
Brentwood
Olympia

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia
Brentwood

Melway

Olympia

Olympia
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Olympia

Olympia

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
20
21
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
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12.17
12.19
12.33
12.49
12.54
12.62
12.63
12.64
12.69
12.77
12.77
12.78
12.81
12.81
12.83
12.84
12.91
12.98
12.99
13.04
13.13
13.22
13.30
13.34
13.37
13.71
13.74
13.75
13.78
13.94
14.23
14.74
14.74
15.51
16.84

18.96
18.95
16.89
15.30
14.45
13.96
13.67
13.66
13.24
12.86
11.56
11.45
11.11
11.03
10.85
10.78
10.03
9.92
9.21
9.12
9.08
9.00
8.74
8.65
8.65
8.62



O © © © © © © ©O© © O O O O O O © ©

O O © © © © © O© ©O© © O© O OV OV O O© O© O© OV OV O O© © O© O O OV O© O© O© O O O O O O O o o v o o o

00 W W W®WWW®WWWOWWWWwWm

0000 WD W W W®WWWOWOWODUOWOWOMUOWODWOOMUOWOWWWW®WWWM®WWOWWWWOWOWWWWwWwWwWm

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Jack
Lachlan
Peter
Fletcher
Aiden
Thomas
Aidan
Alexander
Beau
Casey
Reilly
Luke
Jared
Michael
Joshua
Cameron
Gerard

Chase
Mason
Cooper
Eligh
Brandon
Ellis
Jackson
Dominic
Lachlan
Alexander
John
Pierce
Cameron
Aidan
Nicholas
James
Finlay
Connor
Beau
Griffin
Luke
William
Ashton
Peter
Miller
Joshua
Jack
Fletcher
Thomas
Michael
Daniel
Aiden
Alek
James
Angus
Reilly
Lachlan
Matthew
Gerard
Jack
Jame
Casey
Jared

Findlater
Garvey
Bruce
Baines
Street
Kitchin
Watson
Konle
Pashby
Douglas
Carter
Kenny
Penny
Canci
Edenburg
Ayre
Street

Bourne
Bradwell
Searle
OpDenDries
George
Grant
McManus
Davies
English
Konle
Berry
Mclean
Ayre
Watson
Vriezen
Spadanuda
Mills
Atkin
Pashby
Vladich
Kenny
Johnstone
smith
Bruce
Street
Edenburg
Brady
Baines
Kitchin
Canci
Chisolm
Street
Viskovich
Triggs
Eastick
Carter
Garvey
Ch'ng
Street
Findlater
Speechley
Douglas
Penny

964
661
8369
941
7465
9264
1070
984
811
8875
644
1137
645
1092
8354
688
7466

754
8353
1168
1162
902
1082
1005
720
878
984
856
1012
688
1070
827
989
8600
672
811
990
1137
1181
842
8369
7467
8354
1039
941
9264
1092
871
7465
1036
693
7448
644
661
9516
7466
964
955
8875
645

Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Melway

Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton

Brentwood
Leeming
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Olympia

Melway

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Melway

Olympia

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood

Melway

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Olympia

Leeming

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Leeming

Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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8.47
8.20
8.18
8.05
7.86
7.75
7.68
7.65
7.59
7.55
7.53
6.85
6.50
6.49
6.42
6.38
5.25

3.72
3.62
3.58
3.50
3.42
3.38
3.26
3.22
3.19
3.19
3.14
3.14
3.11
3.11
3.07
3.07
3.04
3.03
3.01
2.99
2.99
2.98
2.89
2.85
2.84
2.82
2.81
2.78
2.76
2.70
2.68
2.68
2.63
2.58
2.56
251
2.45
2.36
2.35
2.32
2.19
2.14
1.68
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Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

Nicholas
Chase
Mason
Mitchell
Eligh
Cooper
Brandon
Dominic
Griffin
Jackson
Daniel
Jame
John
Jack
Michael
Thomas
Miller
William
Pierce
Lachlan
Fletcher
Ashton
Luke
Alek
James
Joshua
Reilly
Gerard
James
Connor
Cameron
Riley
Casey
Jared
Ellis
Angus
Aiden

Kaycee
Holly
Jessica
Bianca
Charlotte
Elisabeth
Josie
Aimee
Matilda
Meg
Maddie
Olivia
Chloe
Jasmine
Shan-Ming
Alison
Adele
Isabelle

Sophie
Claire
Hannah
Meg
Maeve

Vriezen
Bourne
Bradwell
Stedman
OpDenDries
Searle
George
Davies
Vladich
McManus
Chisolm
Speechley
Berry
Brady
Canci
Kitchin
Street
Johnstone
Mclean
Garvey
Baines
smith
Kenny
Viskovich
Spadanuda
Edenburg
Carter
Street
Triggs
Atkin

Ayre
Adams
Douglas
Penny
Grant
Eastick
Street

Yates
Lieschke
Ellul
Liedtke
Broad
Camporeale
Rees
DiVirgilio
Hamer
Hebiton
Carmody
Reeve
Hogg
Burke
Chow
Cameron
Corless
Molenaar

Eastaugh
Madlener
Sullivan
Hebiton
Grant

827
754
8353
1007
1162
1168
902
720
990
1005
871
955
856
1039
1092
9264
7467
1181
1012
661
941
842
1137
1036
989
8354
644
7466
693
672
688
725
8875
645
1082
7448
7465

649
785
808
1055
1141
1145
741
726
763
800
1064
787
8368
7447
768
744
7485
1028

8340
830
795
800
1147

Melway

Brentwood
Leeming

Olympia
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Olympia

Olympia

Leeming

Melway

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Melway

Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Olympia

Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton

Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Melway
Brentwood
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
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6.09
6.07
6.03
5.44
5.28
5.21
5.18
5.12
4.98
4.97
4.95
4.75
4.64
4.64
4.40
4.39
4.37
4.36
4.33
4.26
4.26
4.05
4.04
4.03
3.82
3.74
3.60
3.55
3.47
3.43
3.40
3.15
3.12
2.86
2.80
2.71
2.64

7:11.81
7:12.29
7:31.44
7:38.04
7:43.99
7:48.28
7:57.28
8:04.46
8:15.06
8:15.52
8:44.81
9:12.95
9:45.06

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

32.54
32.79
33.57
34.97
35.29



10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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10
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
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200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

800m
800m

Charlotte
Shan-Ming
Chloe
Aimee
Bianca
Miriam
Paige
Indianna
Caitlyn
Kaycee
Maddie
Jessica
Matilda
Holly
Jenna
Alison
Josie
Gracie
Holly
Isabelle
Mackenzie
Stephanie
Sidney
Chloe
Emily
Jasmine
Adele
Beth

Lily

Olivia

Meg
Sophie
Hannah
Chloe
Claire
Maeve
Paige
Aimee
Indianna
Jenna
Charlotte
Bianca
Sidney
Isabelle
Kaycee
Maddie
Holly
Alison
Jessica
Caitlyn
Isabelle
Jasmine
Adele
Stephanie
Mackenzie
Lily
Olivia
Chloe

Claire
Sophie

Broad
Chow
Correa
DiVirgilio
Liedtke
Joe
Jones
Casilli
McKay
Yates
Carmody
Ellul
Hamer
Vogl
Riordan
Cameron
Rees
Hartley
Lieschke
Newbury
Bond
Pietroniro
Tantiprasut
Hogg
Billingham
Burke
Corless
Fox

Dodd
Reeve

Hebiton
Eastaugh
Sullivan
Correa
Madlener
Grant
Jones
DiVirgilio
Casilli
Riordan
Broad
Liedtke
Tantiprasut
Newbury
Yates
Carmody
Vogl
Cameron
Ellul
McKay
Molenaar
Burke
Corless
Pietroniro
Bond
Dodd
Reeve

Hogg

Madlener
Eastaugh

1141
768
654
726
1055
996
1018
933
971
649
1064
808
763
915
910
744
741
815
785
894
8350
1123
942
8368
893
7447
7485
993
881
787

800
8340
795
654
830
1147
1018
726
933
910
1141
1055
942
894
649
1064
915
744
808
971
1028
7447
7485
1123
8350
881
787
8368

830
8340

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Leeming
Leeming
Brentwood
Olympia
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming
Leeming
Brentwood
Brentwood
Melway
Brentwood
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Olympia
Olympia
Brentwood
Leeming
Olympia
Olympia
Brentwood

Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Brentwood
Leeming
Leeming
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Leeming
Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia
Leeming
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming
Olympia
Brentwood
Leeming
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia

Melway
Palmyra Bicton
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35.75
36.32
36.75
37.49
37.55
37.60
38.15
38.27
38.78
38.87
39.19
39.45
39.49
39.68
39.72
40.08
40.18
40.42
40.87
40.89
41.01
41.04
42.08
42.17
42.48
43.17
43.54
44.70
45.65
48.51

11.51
12.48
12.62
13.00
13.00
13.01
13.08
13.62
14.01
14.11
14.20
14.22
14.42
14.46
14.48
14.61
14.65
14.86
15.00
15.03
15.10
15.14
15.20
15.37
15.58
15.69
15.91
17.17

3:00.88
3:06.78



10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Hannah
Charlotte
Holly
Josie
Aimee
Matilda
Miriam
Maddie
Caitlyn
Alison
Holly
Lily
Emily
Olivia
Beth
Adele

Kaycee
Hannah
Matilda
Josie
Meg
Jessica
Adele
Aimee
Maeve
Stephanie
Sophie
Jenna
Bianca
Charlotte
Alison
Maddie
Indianna
Chloe
Elisabeth
Jasmine
Paige
Isabelle
Miriam
Shan-Ming
Holly
Holly
Mackenzie
Gracie
Isabelle
Sidney
Beth
Chloe
Caitlyn
Olivia

Meg
Hannah
Sophie
Maeve
Claire
Aimee
Charlotte
Chloe
Kaycee
Miriam

Sullivan
Broad
Vogl
Rees
DiVirgilio
Hamer
Joe
Carmody
McKay
Cameron
Lieschke
Dodd
Billingham
Reeve
Fox
Corless

Yates
Sullivan
Hamer
Rees
Hebiton
Ellul
Corless
DiVirgilio
Grant
Pietroniro
Eastaugh
Riordan
Liedtke
Broad
Cameron
Carmody
Casilli
Hogg
Camporeale
Burke
Jones
Newbury
Joe
Chow
Lieschke
Vogl
Bond
Hartley
Molenaar
Tantiprasut
Fox
Correa
McKay
Reeve

Hebiton
Sullivan
Eastaugh
Grant
Madlener
DiVirgilio
Broad
Correa
Yates
Joe

795
1141
915
741
726
763
996
1064
971
744
785
881
893
787
993
7485

649
795
763
741
800
808
7485
726
1147
1123
8340
910
1055
1141
744
1064
933
8368
1145
7447
1018
894
996
768
785
915
8350
815
1028
942
993
654
971
787

800
795
8340
1147
830
726
1141
654
649
996

Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Olympia
Olympia
Leeming
Brentwood
Brentwood
Olympia
Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia
Leeming

Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Olympia
Leeming
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming
Palmyra Bicton
Melway
Olympia
Leeming
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming
Brentwood

Brentwood
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Melway
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Olympia
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3:13.57
3:14.15
3:22.05
3:23.47
3:27.55
3:29.43
3:30.49
3:30.78
3:31.13
3:33.69
3:35.91
3:36.31
3:48.96
4:03.97
4:07.66
4:11.24

17.84
16.67
13.91
12.74
11.50
10.85
10.57
9.80
9.72
9.57
9.50
9.43
9.38
9.38
9.21
8.51
8.25
8.05
7.91
7.88
7.83
7.75
7.73
7.51
7.44
7.31
6.98
6.44
5.78
5.69
5.32
5.18
4.65
2.22

3.98
3.76
3.65
3.54
3.52
3.46
3.46
3.40
3.36
3.35



10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
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Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

400m
400m
400m
400m

Matilda
Shan-Ming
Indianna
Bianca
Josie
Paige
Jenna
Caitlyn
Gracie
Olivia
Adele
Sidney
Stephanie
Jasmine
Alison
Holly
Holly
Isabelle
Mackenzie
Jessica
Isabelle
Maddie
Emily
Beth
Elisabeth
Chloe

Lily

Max
Connor
Mitchell
Rhett
Lachlan
Mitchell
Charlie
Aaron
Ethan
Matthew
Cameron
Max
Konstantine
Chase
Kaleb
Max
Patrick
Ethan
Shaye
Jack
Riley
Matthew
Lochlan
Benjamin
Brandon
Christopher
Benedict
Joshua
Ben

Konstantine
Matthew
Lachlan
Jack

Hamer
Chow
Casilli
Liedtke
Rees
Jones
Riordan
McKay
Hartley
Reeve
Corless
Tantiprasut
Pietroniro
Burke
Cameron
Lieschke
Vogl
Newbury
Bond
Ellul
Molenaar
Carmody
Billingham
Fox
Camporeale

Hogg
Dodd

Fell
Fitzgerald
Collins
Rousset
Lyra
English
Obrien
Crawley
Siebel
Price
Fox
Covella
Manios
Karafil
Sinclair
Fox
Hart
Cook
Karafil
McW hae
Marshall
Flowers
Irwin
Vale
Jones
Ch'ng
Postma
McKay
Shaw

Manios
Dykes
Lyra
McW hae

763
768
933
1055
741
1018
910
971
815
787
7485
942
1123
7447
744
785
915
894
8350
808
1028
1064
893
993
1145
8368
881

866
750
8615
798
783
877
1156
746
8375
1004
706
735
892
873
988
983
721
977
872
8613
972
794
751
825
1130
9608
681
970
772

892
736
783
8613

Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming
Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia
Leeming
Leeming
Melway
Brentwood
Leeming
Leeming
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Olympia

Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia
Brentwood
Brentwood
Olympia
Brentwood
Brentwood
Melway
Olympia

Bateman/Bullcreek

Brentwood
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia

Bateman/Bullcreek

Leeming
Olympia
Olympia
Leeming
Brentwood
Brentwood
Melway
Palmyra Bicton

Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek

Leeming
Brentwood

Olympia
Brentwood
Brentwood
Olympia

11
12
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
29
30
30
32
33
34
35
36
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3.26
3.22
3.22
3.20
3.19
3.17
3.16
3.13
3.10
3.08
3.08
3.02
3.01
2.94
2.93
2.89
2.89
2.88
2.87
2.83
2.83
2.66
2.65
2.63
2.60
2.59
2.43

15.65
15.72
15.79
16.03
16.04
16.06
16.16
16.35
16.64
16.69
16.71
16.72
16.72
17.22
17.22
17.38
17.47
17.49
17.58
17.59
17.78
17.81
17.88
18.14
18.35
18.56
18.80
18.80
21.46

1:17.52
1:18.32
1:19.89
1:20.95



10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Kaleb
Max
Matthew
Ethan
Lochlan
Max
Mitchell
Connor
Charlie
Aaron
Mitchell
Brandon
Joshua
Riley
Cameron
Matthew
Chase
Patrick
Max
Shaye
Benedict
Sebastian
Jeremy
Andreas
Benjamin
Ben

Mitchell
Connor
Matthew
Kaleb
Mitchell
Lochlan
Benjamin
Lachlan
Jack
Ethan
Max
Matthew
Aaron
Cameron
Brandon
Patrick
Matthew
Ethan
Rhett
Benedict
Max
Charlie
Andreas
Max
Sebastian
Christopher
Riley

Cameron
Connor
Max
Aaron
Toby
Ethan
Chase

Sinclair
Covella
Price
Cook
Irwin
Fell
English
Fitzgerald
Obrien
Crawley
Collins
Jones
McKay
Marshall
Fox
Flowers
Karafil
Hart
Fox
Karafil
Postma
Casilli
Jumeau
Xanthis
Vale
Shaw

English
Fitzgerald
Price
Sinclair
Collins
Irwin
Vale
Lyra
McW hae
Cook
Fell
Flowers
Crawley
Fox
Jones
Hart
Dykes
Siebel
Rousset
Postma
Covella
Obrien
Xanthis
Fox
Casilli
Ch'ng
Marshall

Fox
Fitzgerald
Covella
Crawley
Field
Siebel
Karafil

988
735
1004
977
751
866
877
750
1156
746
8615
1130
970
972
706
794
873
721
983
872
681
934
1182
801
825
772

877
750
1004
988
8615
751
825
783
8613
977
866
794
746
706
1130
721
736
8375
798
681
735
1156
801
983
934
9608
972

706
750
735
746
965
8375
873

Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia

Leeming
Brentwood
Olympia

Olympia
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming
Brentwood
Brentwood

Melway

Brentwood

Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia

Olympia

Olympia
Brentwood

Melway

Brentwood
Olympia

Leeming

Olympia
Brentwood
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood

Melway

Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Olympia

Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming

Melway

Olympia
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1:21.88
1:22.16
1:22.25
1:22.05
1:22.59
1:22.63
1:23.14
1:23.06
1:24.01
1:24.18
1:24.19
1:25.11
1:25.67
1:25.92
1:27.57
1:27.92
1:29.14
1:29.31
1:30.32
1:31.44
1:33.98
1:34.14
1:34.52
1:35.25
1:41.58
2:01.57

20.19
17.05
16.17
16.15
15.99
15.90
15.89
15.39
15.08
15.01
14.42
14.04
13.72
13.63
13.57
13.49
11.70
11.59
11.17
11.15
10.95
10.78

9.93

9.67

7.48

7.47

7.39

1.16
1.14
1.12
1.10
1.10
1.05
1.05



10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

Charlie
Andreas
Benedict
Lachlan
Matthew
Rhett
Lochlan
Benjamin
Konstantine
Mitchell
Kaleb
Max
Patrick
Christopher
Matthew
Jeremy
Sebastian
Riley
Ethan
Joshua
Max
Shaye

Toby
Matthew
Connor
Matthew
Cameron
Max
Mitchell
Rhett
Max
Lochlan
Benjamin
Aaron
Matthew
Chase
Jeremy
Jack
Sebastian
Shaye
Mitchell
Kaleb
Lachlan
Ethan
Konstantine
Benedict
Patrick
Brandon
Joshua
Riley
Andreas
Charlie
Christopher

Toby
Connor
Matthew
Benjamin
Max
Cameron
Konstantine

Obrien
Xanthis
Postma
Lyra
Dykes
Rousset
Irwin
Vale
Manios
English
Sinclair
Fell
Hart
Ch'ng
Flowers
Jumeau
Casilli
Marshall
Cook
McKay
Fox
Karafil

Field
Dykes
Fitzgerald
Price
Fox

Fell
Collins
Rousset
Covella
Irwin
Vale
Crawley
Flowers
Karafil
Jumeau
McW hae
Casilli
Karafil
English
Sinclair
Lyra
Cook
Manios
Postma
Hart
Jones
McKay
Marshall
Xanthis
Obrien
Ch'ng

Field
Fitzgerald
Price
Vale

Fell

Fox
Manios

1156
801
681
783
736
798
751
825
892
877
988
866
721
9608
794
1182
934
972
977
970
983
872

965
736
750
1004
706
866
8615
798
735
751
825
746
794
873
1182
8613
934
872
877
988
783
977
892
681
721
1130
970
972
801
1156
9608

965
750
1004
825
866
706
892

Brentwood
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood

Melway

Olympia

Olympia

Olympia

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming

Leeming

Leeming

Leeming

Olympia

Olympia

Leeming
Brentwood
Brentwood
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Olympia
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood

Melway

Brentwood
Brentwood
Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia

Leeming

Olympia

Olympia

Olympia
Brentwood
Leeming

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Leeming
Brentwood
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek

Leeming
Brentwood
Olympia

Melway

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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1.00
0.95
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump

7.72
6.28
6.18
6.14
6.09
6.05
5.88
5.81
5.63
5.58
5.45
5.39
5.36
5.32
5.29
5.19
5.18
5.07
4.92
4.31
4.13
4.08
4.05
3.92
3.91
3.90
3.85
3.52
3.50
3.46
3.01

8.50
8.07
7.26
7.20
7.10
7.09
7.05



10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks
1100m Walks

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

Aaron
Mitchell
Lachlan
Rhett
Ethan
Mitchell
Chase
Lochlan
Matthew
Max
Matthew
Shaye
Patrick
Riley
Benedict
Sebastian
Joshua
Christopher
Charlie
Andreas
Kaleb
Brandon

Courtney
Olivia
Arianna
Jessica
Emma
Tia
Jenna
Ruby
Imogen
Ella
Bridie
Imogen
Chantelle
Jamie
Lauren
Elizabeth
Ruby
Ashley
Skylar
Nicki
Sophie
Amalie
Rachel
Katrina
Hollie
Mia

Nicole
Sophie
Melissa
Alyssa
Jenna
Courtney
Tia
Olivia
Emma
Elizabeth
Anji

Ella

Crawley
Collins
Lyra
Rousset
Cook
English
Karafil
Irwin
Flowers
Covella
Dykes
Karafil
Hart
Marshall
Postma
Casilli
McKay
Ch'ng
Obrien
Xanthis
Sinclair
Jones

Johns
Skepper
Tolardo
Cameron
Robinson
Kenny
Bain
Shimmon
Plowright
Redman
Taylor-Wall
Wild
Abonnel
Hill
Penny
Purtell
Hodge
Barin
Leavy
Xanthis
Jones
Hodge
Rowbottom
Aylmore
Smith
Brisbane

Darwin
W hite
Heane
Caswell
Bain
Johns
Kenny
Skepper
Robinson
Purtell
Ponnampalam
Redman

746
8615
783
798
977
877
873
751
794
735
736
872
721
972
681
934
970
9608
1156
801
988
1130

7452
1006
1044
743
770
7455
1138
925
883
9600
7468
1079
8595
1066
641
676
1165
9761
1106
799
713
1164
917
927
843
9599

712
1132
921
834
1138
7452
7455
1006
770
676
980
9600

Brentwood
Olympia
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming

Olympia

Olympia
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Brentwood
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton

Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Olympia
Brentwood
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Olympia

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Leeming

Leeming

Melway

Olympia

Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Melway

Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Olympia

10
10
12
13
14
15
15
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
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7.02
6.85
6.80
6.80
6.79
6.75
6.60
6.56
6.56
6.53
6.22
6.21
6.14
6.14
5.51
5.20
0.56
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump

5:51.31
6:51.62
6:55.01
6:58.53
7:20.15
7:23.05
7:42.14
7:56.45
7:56.72
8:19.41
8:20.11
8:24.08
8:27.31
8:31.02
8:46.52
8:47.15
9:21.04
9:34.88
9:35.66
9:41.16

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

30.09
30.85
31.15
32.42
32.64
33.32
34.02
35.55
35.85
36.03
36.26
36.69



11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

Lilly-Marie
Arianna
Sophie
Sarah
Ruby
Chantelle
Imogen
Jessica
Jessica
Bridie
Eve
Sophia
Katrina
Laura
Ashley
Lola
Lauren
Mia

Sophie
Melissa
Jenna
Alyssa
Elizabeth
Tia
Charlotte
Sarah
Arianna
Bridie
Anji
Ruby
Zoe
Jessica
Jamie
Emma
Ella
Lilly-Marie
Olivia
Sophia
Elizabeth
Meg
Amy
Amalie
Eve
Jessica
Ruby
Sophie
Hollie
Charlee
Chantelle
Katrina
Imogen
Courtney
Alyssa
Lola
Persis
Zoe
Laura
Imogen
Ashley
Rachel
Skylar

Menezes
Tolardo
Jones
Hasselerharm
Shimmon
Abonnel
Plowright
Cameron
Rolfe
Taylor-Wall
Wilson
Trolio
Aylmore
Hegedus
Barin
Davies
Penny
Brisbane

W hite
Heane
Bain
Caswell
Hart
Kenny
Darley
Hasselerharm
Tolardo
Taylor-Wall
Ponnampalam
Hodge
Stevenson
Cameron
Hill
Robinson
Redman
Menezes
Skepper
Trolio
Purtell
Darley
Watson
Hodge
Wilson
Rolfe
Shimmon
Jones
Smith
Stagbouer
Abonnel
Aylmore
Wwild
Johns
Spence
Davies
Rathbone
Donaldson
Hegedus
Plowright
Barin
Rowbottom
Leavy

716
1044
713
699
925
8595
883
743
687
7468
1073
1076
927
833
9761
719
641
9599

1132
921
1138
834
671
7455
7476
699
1044
7468
980
1165
1011
743
1066
770
9600
716
1006
1076
676
7475
836
1164
1073
687
925
713
843
8373
8595
927
1079
7452
812
719
8602
946
833
883
9761
917
1106

Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Melway

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Brentwood
Olympia
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Melway

Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway

Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Leeming

Melway

Olympia

Olympia

Leeming

Palmyra Bicton

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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37.07
37.28
37.53
37.62
37.84
38.23
38.43
38.81
39.22
39.31
39.32
40.07
40.24
41.14
41.43
42.77
45.83
52.30

10.90
11.23
11.56
12.31
12.38
12.68
12.69
12.71
12.89
12.94
12.97
13.07
13.24
13.25
13.26
13.28
13.29
13.33
13.36
13.41
13.54
13.63
13.66
13.74
13.85
13.92
13.95
13.98
13.98
14.11
14.24
14.24
14.27
14.31
14.41
14.48
14.58
14.59
14.85
14.93
15.05
15.58
15.67



11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Lauren
Nicki
Mia

Melissa
Jenna
Sophie
Courtney
Zoe

Tia

Anji
Alyssa
Elizabeth
Arianna
Emma
Olivia
Jessica
Sarah
Elizabeth
Lola
Alyssa
Ruby
Charlotte
Hollie
Jessica
Jamie
Katrina
Persis
Lilly-Marie
Charlee
Chantelle
Ella
Ruby
Amalie
Sophia
Skylar
Laura
Nicki
Lauren
Mia

Courtney
Olivia
Bridie
Lilly-Marie
Melissa
Eve
Jessica
Meg
Sarah
Rachel
Charlotte
Ruby
Emma
Jenna
Jessica
Jamie
Sophia
Lola
Ruby
Phoebe
Ella

Penny
Xanthis
Brisbane

Heane
Bain
Jones
Johns
Stevenson
Kenny
Ponnampalam
Spence
Purtell
Tolardo
Robinson
Skepper
Cameron
Hasselerharm
Hart
Davies
Caswell
Hodge
Darley
Smith
Rolfe

Hill
Aylmore
Rathbone
Menezes
Stagbouer
Abonnel
Redman
Shimmon
Hodge
Trolio
Leavy
Hegedus
Xanthis
Penny
Brisbane

Johns
Skepper
Taylor-Wall
Menezes
Heane
Wilson
Cameron
Darley
Hasselerharm
Rowbottom
Darley
Shimmon
Robinson
Bain

Rolfe

Hill

Trolio
Davies
Minervini
Rankin
Redman

641
799
9599

921
1138
713
7452
1011
7455
980
812
676
1044
770
1006
743
699
671
719
834
1165
7476
843
687
1066
927
8602
716
8373
8595
9600
925
1164
1076
1106
833
799
641
9599

7452
1006
7468
716
921
1073
743
7475
699
917
7476
925
770
1138
687
1066
1076
719
1089
1101
9600

Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Olympia

Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway

Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Leeming
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Melway

Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

44
45
46
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16.26
16.47
20.40

2:57.44
3:03.48
3:04.45
3:05.92
3:08.99
3:09.75
3:11.73
3:13.71
3:15.87
3:17.28
3:17.97
3:18.28
3:18.99
3:19.37
3:20.01
3:20.44
3:20.89
3:21.05
3:23.32
3:23.78
3:26.16
3:26.78
3:27.98
3:29.26
3:29.43
3:29.72
3:31.36
3:33.08
3:39.03
3:42.47
3:51.25
3:55.18
4:03.15
4:05.35
4:21.74
4:54.21

20.29
15.00
14.38
13.47
13.23
13.22
12.06
11.80
11.65
11.10
10.97
10.78
10.76
10.53
10.36
10.28
10.03

9.31

9.31

8.87

8.66



11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

NN oNoNoNoNoNoNININANINONININANINO NI NN

NN oNoNoNoNoNoNINoNoNoNANININININANININI NN NN NN

OOOO0O00060

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

Ashley
Sophie
Laura
Arianna
Zoe
Nicki
Skylar
Anji
Charlee
Tia
Sarah
Chantelle
Alyssa
Elizabeth
Persis
Katrina
Ruby
Amalie
Lauren
Mia
Imogen

Nicole
Sophie
Melissa
Arianna
Alyssa
Ashley
Tia
Emma
Jessica
Sophia
Olivia
Amalie
Anji
Eve
Ella
Bridie
Ruby
Lilly-Marie
Jessica
Katrina
Sophie
Zoe
Courtney
Imogen
Lola
Ruby
Laura
Skylar
Lauren
Mia

Nicole
Zoe
Melissa
Jenna
Courtney
Bridie
Phoebe
Sarah
Alyssa

Barin
White
Hegedus
Tolardo
Donaldson
Xanthis
Leavy
Ponnampalam
Stagbouer
Kenny
Sheppard
Abonnel
Spence
Purtell
Rathbone
Aylmore
Hodge
Hodge
Penny
Brisbane
Plowright

Darwin
White
Heane
Tolardo
Caswell
Barin
Kenny
Robinson
Rolfe
Trolio
Skepper
Hodge
Ponnampalam
Wilson
Redman
Taylor-Wall
Shimmon
Menezes
Cameron
Aylmore
Jones
Stevenson
Johns
Plowright
Davies
Hodge
Hegedus
Leavy
Penny
Brisbane

Darwin
Stevenson
Heane

Bain

Johns
Taylor-Wall
Rankin
Hasselerharm
Caswell

9761
1132
833
1044
946
799
1106
980
8373
7455
828
8595
812
676
8602
927
1165
1164
641
9599
883

712
1132
921
1044
834
9761
7455
770
687
1076
1006
1164
980
1073
9600
7468
925
716
743
927
713
1011
7452
883
719
1165
833
1106
641
9599

712
1011
921
1138
7452
7468
1101
699
834

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Melway

Olympia

Leeming
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Melway

Palmyra Bicton
Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Leeming
Brentwood
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Olympia

Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Olympia

Melway

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Brentwood
Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood

Melway

Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway

22 8.55
23 8.48
24 8.21
25 8.20
26 8.11
27 7.98
28 7.79
29 7.71
30 7.50
31 7.38
32 7.25
33 7.21
34 6.72
35 6.47
35 6.47
37 6.36
38 6.34
39 5.69
40 5.65

No Throw

No Throw
1 4.67
2 4.53
3 4.37
4 4.05
5 3.97
6 3.73
6 3.73
8 3.60
9 3.57
10 3.50
11 3.46
12 3.36
12 3.36
14 3.35
15 3.34
16 3.33
17 3.31
18 3.28
19 3.22
20 3.18
21 3.13
22 3.11
22 3.11
24 3.06
25 3.05
26 2.98
27 2.95
27 2.95
29 2.89

No Jump
1 7.52
2 6.79
3 6.64
4 6.59
5 6.49
6 6.47
7 6.17
8 6.06
9 6.00



11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

Eve
Elizabeth
Ruby
Ella
Arianna
Amy
Lola
Rachel
Charlee
Sophie
Anji
Imogen
Ashley
Charlotte
Meg
Lilly-Marie
Tia
Jessica
Jessica
Zoe
Chantelle
Katrina
Sophia
Laura
Ruby
Olivia
Skylar
Nicki
Sophie
Jamie
Ruby
Persis
Emma
Lauren
Amalie
Elizabeth
Hollie
Mia

Luke
Sasha
Max
Efrem
Lyndon
Daniel
Lachlan
Liam
Patrick
Nathan
Alec
Joshua
Sijmen
Riley
Tolga
Blair
Mali
Rhys
Dayne
Ben
Riley
Thomas
Jerry

Wilson
Hart
Minervini
Redman
Tolardo
Watson
Davies
Rowbottom
Stagbouer
White
Ponnampalam
Plowright
Barin
Darley
Darley
Menezes
Kenny
Rolfe
Cameron
Donaldson
Abonnel
Aylmore
Trolio
Hegedus
Shimmon
Skepper
Leavy
Xanthis
Jones

Hill

Hodge
Rathbone
Robinson
Penny
Hodge
Purtell
Smith
Brisbane

Shaw
Zhoya
Terpsis
Vietti
Kenworthy-Groen
Kempson
Bennett
McLaughlin
Fox

Fenn
Evensen
Stedman
Drenth
Downey
Gungor
Marley
Bouquey-De Aranjo
Doig
Metzner
Harper
Bourne
Kennedy
Kovac

1073
671
1089
9600
1044
836
719
917
8373
1132
980
883
9761
7476
7475
716
7455
687
743
946
8595
927
1076
833
925
1006
1106
799
713
1066
1165
8602
770
641
1164
676
843
9599

774
8355
8357
1118
646
929
657
7478
718
663
8599
8611
1087
790
695
806
962
1173
986
924
755
968
885

Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Olympia

Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Melway

Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Olympia

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Melway

Leeming

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Olympia
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway

Olympia

Brentwood
Leeming

Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Leeming
Brentwood
Olympia

Leeming
Brentwood
Leeming

Olympia

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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5.99
5.88
5.87
5.81
5.71
5.55
5.54
5.50
5.43
5.40
5.39
5.19
5.12
5.07
5.06
5.03
5.02
4.95
4.77
4.76
4.74
4.72
4.58
4.47
4.45
4.41
4.37
4.34
4.26
4.08
4.03
3.98
3.96
3.72
3.56
3.46
3.25
2.16

13.84
13.91
14.84
14.94
14.96
15.43
15.52
15.77
15.81
15.83
15.88
15.95
16.25
16.30
16.37
16.46
16.47
16.63
16.64
16.87
16.91
17.04
17.06



11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Isaac
Jaxon
Craig
Harry
Joshua
Liam
Damien
Liam
Joshua
Rian
Lachlan
Hudson

Daniel
Alec
Luke
Lachlan
Rhys
Harry
Patrick
Ben
Craig
Hudson
Riley
Jaxon
Riley
Lyndon
Benjamin
Ethan
Liam
Joshua
Tyler
Joshua
Damien
Isaac

Luke
Luke
Lachlan
Alec
Patrick
Liam
Ben
Riley
Rhys
Harry
Ethan
Jerry
Joshua
Blair
Jaxon
Craig
Liam
Dayne
Isaac
Benjamin
Joshua
Rian
Hudson
Liam
Riley
Tolga

Postma

Knight

Bruce

Bruce

Scott

Dunlop
Broughton
Spreadborough
Yeo David
Edwards
Lanza Cariccio
Campbell

Kempson
Evensen
Shaw
Bennett
Doig
Bruce

Fox
Harper
Bruce
Campbell
Downey
Knight
Bourne
Kenworthy-Groen
Fitzgerald
W hite
Dunlop
Yeo David
Spann
Fitzgerald
Broughton
Postma

Shaw
Egger
Bennett
Evensen
Fox
McLaughlin
Harper
Downey
Doig
Bruce
White
Kovac
Stedman
Marley
Knight
Bruce
Spreadborough
Metzner
Postma
Fitzgerald
Scott
Edwards
Campbell
Dunlop
Bourne
Gungor

698
863
8371
8370
891
959
905
976
840
9601
680
943

929
8599
774
657
1173
8370
718
924
8371
943
790
863
755
646
939
956
959
840
936
938
905
698

774
760
657
8599
718
7478
924
790
1173
8370
956
885
8611
806
863
8371
976
986
698
939
891
9601
943
959
755
695

Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Olympia

Olympia

Olympia

Leeming

Leeming

Leeming

Melway

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Leeming

Olympia
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Olympia

Leeming
Brentwood
Olympia
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Leeming

Leeming

Melway

Leeming

Leeming

Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek

Brentwood
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Brentwood
Brentwood
Olympia

Leeming

Olympia

Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia

Olympia

Leeming

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Olympia

Olympia

Leeming

Leeming
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

17.10
17.18
17.42
17.47
17.66
17.87
17.89
17.98
18.09
18.21
18.59
18.59

5:20.14
5:21.92
5:24.55
6:01.59
6:17.59
6:21.05
6:29.03
6:34.33
6:38.35
6:41.65
6:42.61
6:44.53
6:53.15
6:54.29
7:01.03
7:14.47
7:37.25
7:40.43
7:43.01
7:43.05
8:08.97
8:10.34

1:04.41
1:11.67
1:14.87
1:16.18
1:16.55
1:16.59
1:21.06
1:21.35
1:21.58
1:22.31
1:22.46
1:22.69
1:22.77
1:23.72
1:24.95
1:26.00
1:27.58
1:27.72
1:27.75
1:28.04
1:29.05
1:30.34
1:30.77
1:31.33
1:31.54
1:31.61



11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Joshua
Ethan
Lachlan
Joshua
Tyler
Damien

Max
Daniel
Nathan
Sasha
Efrem
Riley
Joshua
Tolga
Lyndon
Samuel
Lachlan
Joshua
Isaac
Luke
Rian
Jerry
Ben
Harry
Alec
Lachlan
Riley
Damien
Joshua
Craig
Benjamin
Liam
Mali
Sijmen
Rhys
Blair
Luke
Liam
Hudson
Joshua
Jaxon
Thomas
Ethan
Dayne

Efrem
Sasha
Dayne
Luke
Daniel
Patrick
Liam
Lyndon
Luke
Samuel
Sijmen
Mali
Lachlan
Riley
Max
Ethan

Yeo David
Lewins

Lanza Cariccio
Fitzgerald
Spann
Broughton

Terpsis
Kempson
Fenn

Zhoya

Vietti

Bourne
Stedman
Gungor
Kenworthy-Groen
Palmer
Bennett

Yeo David
Postma

Egger
Edwards
Kovac

Harper

Bruce
Evensen
Lanza Cariccio
Downey
Broughton
Fitzgerald
Bruce
Fitzgerald
Spreadborough
Bouquey-De Aranjo
Drenth

Doig

Marley

Shaw

Dunlop
Campbell
Scott

Knight
Kennedy
White

Metzner

Vietti

Zhoya

Metzner

Shaw

Kempson

Fox

McLaughlin
Kenworthy-Groen
Egger

Palmer

Drenth
Bouquey-De Aranjo
Bennett

Downey

Terpsis

White

840
1184
680
938
936
905

8357
929
663
8355
1118
755
8611
695
646
728
657
840
698
760
9601
885
924
8370
8599
680
790
905
938
8371
939
976
962
1087
1173
806
774
959
943
891
863
968
956
986

1118
8355
986
774
929
718
7478
646
760
728
1087
962
657
790
8357
956

Melway

Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Leeming

Leeming

Leeming

Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Olympia

Olympia

Leeming

Olympia

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Leeming

Leeming

Olympia

Leeming

Leeming

Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming

Leeming

Olympia

Olympia

Leeming

Leeming

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Olympia
Brentwood
Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Leeming

Leeming

27
28
29
30
31
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1:36.56
1:37.18
1:37.88
1:40.07
1:42.05
1:42.39

21.56
19.32
19.30
18.15
17.63
17.23
16.73
15.52
14.82
14.70
14.66
14.28
13.86
13.83
13.80
13.64
13.58
13.48
13.06
12.10
12.07
11.74
11.59
11.42
11.00
10.96
10.35
10.29

9.94

9.88

9.72

9.48

8.97

8.78

8.72

8.49

7.46

7.12

131
1.25
121
117
1.17
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.02
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
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11
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

Alec
Isaac
Riley
Blair
Rhys
Damien
Rian
Joshua
Nathan
Lachlan
Ben
Benjamin
Joshua
Liam
Liam
Hudson
Tyler
Joshua
Joshua
Craig
Harry
Jaxon
Jerry

Sasha
Daniel
Efrem
Luke
Lyndon
Luke
Patrick
Lachlan
Alec
Max
Riley
Blair
Riley
Tolga
Thomas
Ben
Rhys
Harry
Liam
Sijmen
Isaac
Jaxon
Ethan
Benjamin
Liam
Damien
Joshua
Tyler
Rian
Lachlan
Joshua
Joshua
Craig
Hudson
Mali
Liam
Nathan
Ethan

Evensen
Postma
Bourne
Marley
Doig
Broughton
Edwards
Stedman
Fenn
Lanza Cariccio
Harper
Fitzgerald
Fitzgerald
Spreadborough
Dunlop
Campbell
Spann
Yeo David
Scott
Bruce
Bruce
Knight
Kovac

Zhoya
Kempson
Vietti

Shaw
Kenworthy-Groen
Egger

Fox

Bennett
Evensen
Terpsis
Downey
Marley

Bourne
Gungor
Kennedy
Harper

Doig

Bruce

Dunlop

Drenth
Postma

Knight

White
Fitzgerald
McLaughlin
Broughton
Fitzgerald
Spann
Edwards
Lanza Cariccio
Scott

Yeo David
Bruce
Campbell
Bouquey-De Aranjo
Spreadborough
Fenn

Lewins

8599
698
755
806
1173
905
9601
8611
663
680
924
939
938
976
959
943
936
840
891
8371
8370
863
885

8355
929
1118
774
646
760
718
657
8599
8357
790
806
755
695
968
924
1173
8370
959
1087
698
863
956
939
7478
905
938
936
9601
680
891
840
8371
943
962
976
663
1184

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming

Olympia

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Leeming

Leeming

Leeming

Leeming

Leeming

Leeming

Melway

Olympia

Olympia

Olympia

Olympia

Olympia

Leeming

Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Leeming
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Leeming
Brentwood
Olympia

Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Leeming

Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Leeming

Leeming

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Melway

Olympia

Leeming

Leeming

Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood

13
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18
18
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18
18
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1.00
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump

9.40
8.72
8.62
8.61
8.40
8.18
8.05
7.66
7.66
7.35
7.34
7.24
7.22
7.18
6.86
6.83
6.81
6.77
6.73
6.70
6.64
6.64
6.58
6.50
6.49
6.46
6.32
6.27
6.13
6.11
5.91
5.70
5.65
5.62
5.49
4.92
No Jump
No Jump



11

12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
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Triple Jump

1500m Walks
1500m Walks
1500m Walks

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

Joshua

Rosie
Alana
Chloe

Caitlin
Joely
Katie
Ashlee
Isabella
Seble
Piper
Ella
Rosie
Tiana
Rebekah
Brianna
Grace
Phoebe
Eden
Violett
Keely
Chloe
Eloise
Sinead
Kathleen
Ashleigh
India
Alana
Charllotte

Isabella
Caitlin
Ella
Eden
Ashlee
Kathleen
Rosie
Sophie
Phoebe
Brianna
Piper
Ashleigh
Chloe
Katie
Tiana
Keely
Rebekah
Sinead
Phoebe
India
Eloise
Charllotte
Paisley
Piper

Piper
Ashlee
Caitlin
Ella
Alana

Stedman

Lehane
Rees
Tharle

Blackman
Patterson
Janjatovic
Cronin
Reeves
Vietti
Irwin
Eastaugh
Lehane
Tindale
Rowbottom
Sinclair
Purves
Knudsen
Cook
Farrar
Hebiton
Tharle
Hogg
Smithies
W oolford
Webb
Sturgeon
Rees
Marshall

Reeves
Blackman
Eastaugh
Cook
Cronin

W oolford
Lehane
Doig
Knudsen
Sinclair
Irwin
Webb
Tharle
Janjatovic
Tindale
Hebiton
Rowbottom
Smithies
McW hae
Sturgeon
Hogg
Marshall
Burrows
Bradwell

Irwin
Cronin
Blackman
Eastaugh
Rees

8611

861
742
1046

1152
997
1052
677
1110
1116
752
8338
861
738
919
1000
1094
8358
979
1074
789
1046
890
1001
852
776
7472
742
973

1110
1152
8338
979
677
852
861
1172
8358
1000
752
776
1046
1052
738
789
919
1001
8612
7472
890
973
9611
8352

752
677
1152
8338
742

Olympia

Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia

Brentwood
Olympia
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Brentwood
Leeming
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Leeming
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Melway
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway
Olympia
Brentwood
Leeming
Olympia
Brentwood
Brentwood
Olympia
Olympia
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming
Olympia
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Leeming
Olympia
Leeming

Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood

w N
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No Jump

9:48.88
11:48.04
12:36.12

30.16
31.05
31.39
31.51
31.67
32.29
32.38
32.65
32.73
34.91
35.12
36.09
36.55
36.58
36.71
36.79
37.41
37.59
38.17
38.17
38.29
39.11
39.16
42.22
45.84

10.65
10.69
11.71
12.54
12.66
12.78
12.96
13.56
13.66
13.77
13.84
13.84
14.11
14.13
14.27
14.30
14.67
14.72
14.83
14.93
15.07
15.21
15.49
17.48

2:48.89
2:51.29
2:54.16
2:54.42
3:01.95



12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Tiana
Rosie
Brianna
Keely
Eden
Charllotte
Ashleigh
Kathleen
Sophie
Rebekah
Phoebe
Sinead
India
Phoebe
Eloise
Piper

Piper
Caitlin
Joely
Alana
Ashleigh
Brianna
Rebekah
Isabella
Ashlee
Kathleen
Keely
Rosie
Katie
Seble
Tiana
Ella
Phoebe
Sinead
Piper
Chloe
Phoebe
Grace
Sophie
Violett
Paisley
Eloise
Eden
Charllotte
India

Caitlin
Joely
Isabella
Kathleen
Seble
Piper
Ella
Ashlee
Phoebe
Keely
Brianna
Rosie
Ashleigh
Katie
Chloe

Tindale
Lehane
Sinclair
Hebiton
Cook
Marshall
Webb

W oolford
Doig
Rowbottom
McW hae
Smithies
Sturgeon
Knudsen

Hogg
Bradwell

Irwin
Blackman
Patterson
Rees
Webb
Sinclair
Rowbottom
Reeves
Cronin

W oolford
Hebiton
Lehane
Janjatovic
Vietti
Tindale
Eastaugh
Knudsen
Smithies
Bradwell
Tharle
McW hae
Purves
Doig
Farrar
Burrows
Hogg
Cook
Marshall
Sturgeon

Blackman
Patterson
Reeves

W oolford
Vietti
Irwin
Eastaugh
Cronin
Knudsen
Hebiton
Sinclair
Lehane
Webb
Janjatovic
Tharle

738
861
1000
789
979
973
776
852
1172
919
8612
1001
7472
8358
890
8352

752
1152
997
742
776
1000
919
1110
677
852
789
861
1052
1116
738
8338
8358
1001
8352
1046
8612
1094
1172
1074
9611
890
979
973
7472

1152
997
1110
852
1116
752
8338
677
8358
789
1000
861
776
1052
1046

Brentwood
Olympia
Olympia
Brentwood
Leeming
Leeming
Brentwood
Melway
Brentwood
Leeming
Olympia
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Olympia
Leeming

Brentwood
Brentwood
Olympia
Brentwood
Brentwood
Olympia
Leeming
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway
Brentwood
Olympia
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Olympia
Leeming
Olympia
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Olympia
Leeming
Leeming
Palmyra Bicton

Brentwood
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Melway
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming
Brentwood
Olympia
Olympia
Brentwood
Olympia
Olympia
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3:03.36
3:04.37
3:05.92
3:09.74
3:11.18
3:13.52
3:17.07
3:19.01
3:19.96
3:21.64
3:28.63
3:28.88
3:30.22
3:30.62
3:31.25
3:36.05

19.03
17.99
16.70
15.52
15.00
14.92
14.00
13.97
12.92
12.92
12.67
12.34
11.58
11.56
11.32
10.89
10.56
10.31
10.18
9.26
9.00
8.88
8.09
7.60
7.54
7.28
7.10
6.06
5.23

4.62
4.25
4.24
4.08
4.02
3.99
3.92
3.85
3.84
3.83
3.74
3.69
3.62
3.60
3.58



12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

Alana
Rebekah
Phoebe
Sinead
Eden
Piper
Paisley
Tiana
Sophie
Eloise
Charllotte
India

Joely
Piper
Caitlin
Rebekah
Chloe
Ella
Alana
Isabella
Seble
Ashleigh
Keely
Kathleen
Brianna
Ashlee
Tiana
Phoebe
Rosie
Paisley
Eden
Phoebe
Charllotte
Sinead
Piper
India

Cameron
Richard
Angus
Declan
Jake
Daniel
Oliver
Adam
Bailey
Achyut
Cameron
Jason
Alex
Tyler
Abel
Ethan
Tyler
Thomas
Liam
Paudie
Syed Daanish
Nathan
William
Jordan

Rees
Rowbottom
McW hae
Smithies
Cook
Bradwell
Burrows
Tindale
Doig
Hogg
Marshall
Sturgeon

Patterson
Irwin
Blackman
Rowbottom
Tharle
Eastaugh
Rees
Reeves
Vietti
Webb
Hebiton
W oolford
Sinclair
Cronin
Tindale
McW hae
Lehane
Burrows
Cook
Knudsen
Marshall
Smithies
Bradwell
Sturgeon

Alexander
Tashinga
Grant
Thompson
Eyers
Foster
Bodlovich
Calder
Skerman
Rajesh
Broughton
George
Pietroniro
Redman
Matthews
Hill

Glands
Camporeale
Fox
Whalley
Mahmud
Richardson
Gardner
Fancote

742
919
8612
1001
979
8352
9611
738
1172
890
973
7472

997
752
1152
919
1046
8338
742
1110
1116
776
789
852
1000
677
738
8612
861
9611
979
8358
973
1001
8352
7472

802
1037
1146
1177
1170
8872
1139
889
896
8880
906
901
1120
887
9262
779
653
1143
705
650
715
953
804
982

Brentwood
Leeming
Olympia
Olympia
Leeming
Leeming
Olympia
Brentwood
Brentwood
Olympia
Leeming
Palmyra Bicton

Olympia
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Brentwood
Melway
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Leeming
Leeming
Leeming
Olympia
Leeming
Palmyra Bicton

Brentwood
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming
Brentwood
Olympia

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
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3.39
3.38
3.35
3.34
3.28
3.20
3.19
3.16
3.10
2.92
2.75
2.67

9.11
8.38
7.59
7.55
7.31
6.99
6.91
6.85
6.79
6.44
6.44
6.42
6.39
6.29
591
5.78
5.43
5.30
5.12
5.09
5.01
4.92
4.23
341

14.34
14.35
14.46
14.60
14.87
15.06
15.14
15.18
15.28
15.31
15.56
15.67
15.68
15.76
15.88
16.02
16.06
16.34
16.52
16.62
16.86
16.88
16.89
16.90



12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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100m
100m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

Byron
Raynor

Mitch
CALEB
Jason
Ethan
Cameron
Kai
Declan
Paudie
Oliver
Raynor
Thomas
James
Syed Daanish

Jake
Declan
Jason
Bailey
Angus
Daniel
Adam
Jason
CALEB
Mitch
Henri
Ethan
Oliver
Cameron
Kai
James
Thomas
Tyler
Nathan
Declan
William
Jordan
Syed Daanish
Raynor

Oliver
Thomas
Liam
Tyler
Angus
Richard
Kai
Benjamin
Ethan
Bailey
Jake
Tyler
CALEB
Henri
Jason
Alex
Paudie
Cameron
James
Declan

Searle
Keane

Thomas
SPENCE
George
Hill
Broughton
Katnich
Thompson
Whalley
Bodlovich
Keane
Camporeale
Lieschke
Mahmud

Eyers
Thompson
Lewins
Skerman
Grant
Foster
Calder
George
SPENCE
Thomas
Scaffidi
Hill
Bodlovich
Broughton
Katnich
Lieschke
Camporeale
Redman
Richardson
Burt
Gardner
Fancote
Mahmud
Keane

Bodlovich
Camporeale
Fox
Glands
Grant
Tashinga
Katnich
Dykes

Hill
Skerman
Eyers
Redman
SPENCE
Scaffidi
George
Pietroniro
Whalley
Broughton
Lieschke
Burt

1169
778

9764
813
901
779
906
758
1177
650
1139
778
1143
786
715

1170
1177
1185
896
1146
8872
889
901
813
9764
7464
779
1139
906
758
786
1143
887
953
8873
804
982
715
778

1139
1143
705
653
1146
1037
758
737
779
896
1170
887
813
7464
901
1120
650
906
786
8873

Brentwood
Brentwood

Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway

Leeming
Brentwood
Leeming
Brentwood
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek

Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Leeming

Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Brentwood
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Leeming

Melway

Brentwood
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood

Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming
Brentwood
Olympia

Melway

Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming
Brentwood

Melway

25
26
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17.19
20.03

5:16.89
5:25.75
5:42.28
5:58.82
6:08.25
6:11.05
6:16.01
6:21.14
6:23.46
6:32.07
6:33.37
6:48.82
7:15.04

1:07.76
1:08.47
1:09.37
1:10.11
1:10.88
1:12.34
1:13.01
1:13.32
1:14.93
1:15.61
1:18.05
1:18.68
1:20.06
1:21.37
1:21.63
1:22.86
1:23.19
1:23.77
1:26.03
1:27.55
1:29.09
1:30.74
1:34.03
1:35.08

23.87
20.07
18.66
18.55
17.93
17.30
16.40
16.37
16.06
16.02
15.70
15.30
15.26
15.11
14.89
14.80
14.70
14.16
13.72
13.49
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12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

00 WWWmWmw®

0 W WW®WOW®WWWOWOM®WW®EWWWWWWWWWwWwm

00 W WW®WWWOWOWOWOWOWWWOWWWOWWWWWW®W@WWWm

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

William

Jason
Declan
Nathan

Abel

Byron

Syed Daanish

Angus
Cameron
Oliver
Jake
James
Declan
Kai
Cameron
Alex
Daniel
Jason
CALEB
Tyler
Tyler
Liam
William
Benjamin
Achyut
Paudie
Abel
Syed Daanish
Nathan
Declan
Richard
Adam

Angus
Richard
Oliver
Daniel
Henri
Declan
Thomas
Jordan
Tyler
Jake
Tyler
James
Abel
William
CALEB
Alex
Benjamin
Ethan
Cameron
Declan
Jason
Kai
Paudie
Nathan
Byron
Bailey
Syed Daanish
Liam

Gardner
Lewins
Thompson
Richardson
Matthews
Searle
Mahmud

Grant
Alexander
Bodlovich
Eyers
Lieschke
Thompson
Katnich
Broughton
Pietroniro
Foster
George
SPENCE
Redman
Glands
Fox
Gardner
Dykes
Rajesh
Whalley
Matthews
Mahmud
Richardson
Burt
Tashinga
Calder

Grant
Tashinga
Bodlovich
Foster
Scaffidi
Thompson
Camporeale
Fancote
Redman
Eyers
Glands
Lieschke
Matthews
Gardner
SPENCE
Pietroniro
Dykes

Hill
Broughton
Burt
Lewins
Katnich
Whalley
Richardson
Searle
Skerman
Mahmud
Fox

804
1185
1177
953
9262
1169
715

1146
802
1139
1170
786
1177
758
906
1120
8872
901
813
887
653
705
804
737
8880
650
9262
715
953
8873
1037
889

1146
1037
1139
8872
7464
1177
1143
982
887
1170
653
786
9262
804
813
1120
737
779
906
8873
1185
758
650
953
1169
896
715
705

Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Melway

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Melway

Olympia

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Olympia
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood

Melway

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Brentwood
Leeming

Melway

Brentwood
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming
Brentwood
Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek

21
22
23
24
25
26

O OO0 01NN

N T T
N~ BRMPRPPRO

© 0O NO 0Ol WN P

NNNRNRNNNNRERRRRRRRRR
~No A WNPOOO®NOOOMWNLEREO

13.20
12.80
12.73
12.63
11.70
11.06
No Throw

1.36
1.30
1.30
1.28
1.26
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.07
1.07
1.07
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump

9.53
9.16
8.94
8.48
8.46
8.20
8.11
8.00
7.99
7.96
7.85
7.76
7.74
7.68
7.64
7.60
7.55
7.44
7.30
7.26
7.25
7.22
7.04
6.98
6.83
6.77
5.95
No Jump



13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

OO0

NN NINANINONININANONONONO] NN NoNANINONININANONONANO]

(NN NoNANINONININANINANI NN

OO0O0000

1500m Walks
1500m Walks
1500m Walks
1500m Walks

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Mikayla
Emma
Cheyenne
Zoe

Zoe
Jizelle
Sarsha
Ruby
Holly
Mikayla
Lauren
Ella
Kuda
Fallyn
Sophie
Emma
Courtney
Grace
Emma

Jizelle
Holly
Kuda
Lauren
Fallyn
Emma
Mikayla
Kiara
Zoe
Caitlin
Ella
Ruby
Emma
Courtney
Grace

Ruby
Sophie
Holly
Jizelle
Kuda
Zoe

Tara
Lauren
Sarsha
Fallyn
Ella
Emma
Cheyenne
Courtney
Grace
Emma

Mikayla
Lara
Phoebe
Cheyenne
Teegan
Jizelle
Emma

Johns
Watson
Yates
Walker

Walker
Kenworthy-Groen
Chisolm
Rankin
Ralston
Johns
Hyde-Cooling
Hartley

Joe

Mitchell

Reid

Shaw

Hill

Hegedus
Watson

Kenworthy-Groen
Ralston

Joe
Hyde-Cooling
Mitchell
Shaw

Johns
Speechley
Walker
Crowley
Hartley
Rankin
Watson

Hill

Hegedus

Rankin

Reid

Ralston
Kenworthy-Groen
Joe

Walker
Maciupa
Hyde-Cooling
Chisolm
Mitchell
Hartley

Shaw

Yates

Hill

Hegedus
Watson

Johns

llievski

Law

Yates

Burns
Kenworthy-Groen
Watson

7453
781
749
7470

7470
686
9604
1100
1090
7453
692
816
995
1021
7463
773
780
832
781

686
1090
995
692
1021
773
7453
954
7470
1051
816
1100
781
780
832

1100
7463
1090
686
995
7470
7458
692
9604
1021
816
773
749
780
832
781

7453
748
898
749
684
686
781

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton

Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway

Olympia

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Brentwood

Melway

Brentwood

Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia
Brentwood
Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Melway

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Brentwood

Melway

Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Olympia

Melway

Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood

Melway

Brentwood

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Leeming
Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood
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7:37.08
10:54.36
11:48.32
11:56.63

28.98
29.26
29.42
29.51
30.32
30.84
31.38
31.44
33.25
33.32
33.88
35.72
38.34
43.44
45.08

2:35.68
2:44.36
2:45.81
2:48.03
2:56.11
2:58.11
3:03.89
3:04.03
3:07.04
3:14.94
3:20.15
3:30.02
3:58.25
4:01.97
4:04.57

14.63
14.91
15.07
15.28
15.74
16.11
16.94
17.50
17.59
18.51
19.86
20.27
20.32
20.45
21.30
22.87

32.28
28.99
22.07
20.81
19.90
17.76
16.89



13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
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Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

Lauren
Zoe
Kiara
Tara
Grace
Courtney
Ella
Ruby
Fallyn
Emma
Holly

Kuda
Lara

Zoe
Mikayla
Holly
Jizelle
Lauren
Sarsha
Phoebe
Tara

Ella
Emma
Fallyn
Grace
Sophie
Cheyenne
Emma
Courtney

Teegan
Mikayla
Lara
Cheyenne
Kiara
Holly
Zoe
Ruby
Emma
Jizelle
Ella
Sarsha
Phoebe
Lauren
Grace
Sophie
Tara
Fallyn
Kuda
Caitlin
Courtney
Emma

Nathan
Lachlan
Callan
Joshua
Cooper
Kieran
Damian
Chad

Hyde-Cooling
Walker
Speechley
Maciupa
Hegedus
Hill
Hartley
Rankin
Mitchell
Shaw
Ralston

Joe

llievski
Walker
Johns
Ralston
Kenworthy-Groen
Hyde-Cooling
Chisolm

Law

Maciupa
Hartley

Shaw
Mitchell
Hegedus
Reid

Yates
Watson

Hill

Burns
Johns
llievski
Yates
Speechley
Ralston
Walker
Rankin
Shaw
Kenworthy-Groen
Hartley
Chisolm
Law
Hyde-Cooling
Hegedus
Reid
Maciupa
Mitchell
Joe
Crowley
Hill
Watson

George

Fox
Howe-Robinson
Sweeney
Reeves

Heane

Gregory

Perche

692
7470
954
7458
832
780
816
1100
1021
773
1090

995
748
7470
7453
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1135
994
991
1022
1150

991
1142

994
1135
1091

Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood

Melway

Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway

Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood

Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway

Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Brentwood

Melway

Palmyra Bicton

Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton

Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Palmyra Bicton

Olympia
Palmyra Bicton

Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton

11 14.42
12 13.83
13 11.99

1.45
1.41
1.34
1.32
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
No Jump

0 00 0 01Ol O A WN P

10.27
9.86
9.68
9.52
9.37
9.32
9.04
8.97
8.90
8.74
8.68
8.36
7.76
7.73
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1 8:06.95

27.95
27.99
28.62
30.13
31.07

g b~ WwDN P

2:45.14
2:46.74
3:09.55
3:12.81
3:14.05
3:26.91
3:27.11
3:51.49
3:51.07
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17.32
17.85
17.88
18.35
20.20
20.89

O O WN P

=

22.86
15.42

N

1 4.78
4.13
3 3.84

N
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15
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15

15
15
15
15
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15
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15
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Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m

200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Triple Jump
Triple Jump

1500m Walks
1500m Walks

200m
200m
200m

800m
800m
800m

Holly

Annie
Ciara
Nicola
Gabrielle
Jessica
Zoe

Lachlan
Mackenzie
Jordan
DYLAN
Marcus
Scott
Lachlan
YASH
Viknesh

Ali
Tristan

Lachlan
YASH

Lachlan
Kai
DYLAN
Bayley
Marcus
Kevin
Mackenzie
Tristan
YASH
Viknesh

Paul
Mackenzie
Viknesh
YASH
Tristan

Paul
Mackenzie
Al

Lachlan
DYLAN
Marcus

Mackenzie
Marcus

Kate
Isabella

Amy
Nicole
Alice

Nicole
Kathryn
Alice

hughes

Gibbs
Browne
Vester
Adamson
Ralston
Hinton

McDermott
Liddelow
Handcock
WATSON
Wells
Russell
Doig
MITTHA
Ponnuthurai

Bernaud
Peers

Doig
MITTHA

Doig
Metzner
WATSON
Waddell
Wells
Goggin
Liddelow
Peers
MITTHA
Ponnuthurai

Grayson
Liddelow
Ponnuthurai
MITTHA
Peers

Grayson
Liddelow
Bernaud
Doig
WATSON
Wells

Liddelow
Wells

Holt
Tolardo

Reid
Clark
Wardle

Clark
Althorpe
Wardle

1150

994

1142
8342
1135
1091
1022

1122
1095
796
837
1053
1002
7493
819
818

1188
1111

7493
819

7493
987
837
8871
1053
1013
1095
1111
819
818

1149
1095
818
819
1111

1149
1095
1188
7493
837

1053

1095
1053

8364
1045

9513
974
1119

974
714
1119

Palmyra Bicton

Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Melway
Olympia
Olympia
Brentwood
Melway
Melway

Brentwood
Bateman/Bullcreek

Brentwood
Melway

Brentwood
Olympia

Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Melway

Melway

Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Melway

Melway
Bateman/Bullcreek

Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton
Brentwood
Brentwood
Melway
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Olympia
Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Palmyra Bicton

Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
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3.29

8.06
7.85
7.44
6.42
6.27
6.18

11.85
12.60
12.70
12.72
12.73
13.11
13.41
13.79
15.78

5:36.16
5:51.61

30.79
33.00

58.74
58.77
59.52
59.96
1:00.63
1:01.49
1:01.71
1:04.59
1:08.46
1:13.46

35.21
30.33
23.83
21.18
19.57

1.65
1.60
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.45

10.91
10.36

8:36.28
9:09.11

27.82
28.61
29.95

2:36.33
2:44.94
3:20.07
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800m

90m Hurdles
90m Hurdles

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m

200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles

400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Triple Jump
Triple Jump

100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles

200m
200m
200m

800m
800m

Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump

Isabella

Amy
Isabella

Kate
Nicole
Kathryn

Amy
Kathryn
Alice
Isabella

Isabella
Alice
Amy

Julian
Theodore
Steve
Tyler
Tate

Theodore

Liam
Theodore
Tyler
Tate

Theodore
Tyler
Tate

Steve
Theodore
Julian
Liam

Julian
Liam
Steve
Tyler

Julian
Steve

Rebecca
Caitlin

Rebecca
Caitlin

Katherine

Katherine
Caitlin

Rebecca

Rebecca
Caitlin

Tolardo

Reid
Tolardo

Holt
Clark
Althorpe

Reid
Althorpe
Wardle
Tolardo

Tolardo
Wardle
Reid

Konle
Kenworthy-Groen
Heane

Gill

Wardle

Kenworthy-Groen

Peers
Kenworthy-Groen
Gill

Wardle

Kenworthy-Groen
Gill
Wardle

Heane
Kenworthy-Groen
Konle

Peers

Konle
Peers
Heane
Gill

Konle
Heane

Vester
Jarvis

Vester
Jarvis

Audsley

Audsley
Jarvis

Vester

Vester
Jarvis

1045

9513
1045

8364
974
714

9513
714

1119
1045

1045
1119
9513

985
711
922
8343
7494

711

666
711
8343
7494

711
8343
7494

922
711
985
666

985
666
922
8343

985
922

8341
7490

8341
7490
835

835
7490

8341

8341
7490

Olympia

Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Olympia
Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek

Palmyra Bicton
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Olympia

Olympia
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton

Bateman/Bullcreek

Bateman/Bullcreek
Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton

Bateman/Bullcreek
Palmyra Bicton
Palmyra Bicton

Leeming
Bateman/Bullcreek
Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek

Olympia
Bateman/Bullcreek
Leeming

Palmyra Bicton

Olympia
Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Palmyra Bicton
Leeming

Melway

Melway
Leeming

Palmyra Bicton

Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
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3:55.18

14.10
20.93

18.55
15.55
12.56

4.75
4.22
4.17
3.77

9.57
6.17
6.05

12.25
12.77
13.35
13.54
13.59

4:27.84

27.52
28.60
28.73
30.97

55.05
1:03.85
1:04.58

38.50
31.13
29.56
29.39

1.80
1.70
1.60
1.55

12.27
11.36

17.51
20.33

27.85
28.77
29.28

2:27.26
2:43.92

19.32

5.18
4.81
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Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

Katherine

Rebecca
Caitlin
Katherine

Audsley

Vester
Jarvis
Audsley

835

8341
7490
835

Melway

Palmyra Bicton
Leeming
Melway

N

3.51

8.26
7.95
7.12



